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Boys Individual - Qualification

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Difficulty 2 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Execution 2 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Execution 3 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 4 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 5 ZAIM Jakub POL 609
Execution 6 AKINSHIN Andrey RUS 678
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer CURCURUTO Remo Sul 40444

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Boys — Qualification

~

Group 1 Group 2

1. #46088 TONELLI Marco B BITA 2007 1. #36593 WYSS Noa Ed sul 2004
2. #41268 CERVINKA Oliver |wm CZE 2006 2. #51150 MIRZAYEV Nijat B3 AzE 2007
3. #49670 KAMYSHAN Yehor ™™ UKR 2004 3. #42015 ALIFATOV Aleksandr mmm RUS 2004
4, #44612 RADAELLI Andrea I B ITA 2006 4. #4%682 ABBASOV Huseyn  [EM AZE 2007
5. #42097 KUBIK Lukas  aem CZE 2007 5. #46237 PANTELEEV Kirill mm RUS 2004
6. #45832 LISHCHUK Andrii ™ UKR 2006 6. #43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud Gl AZE 2007
7. #4209% KRIVANEC Max  |ham CZE 2005 7. #33064 KOZLOV  Kirill B RUS 2004
8. #49129 SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd ™ UKR 2007 8. #32879 KASIMOV  Danila mm RUS 2004
9. #42095 NOVAK Matyas |ham CZE 2005

10. #51059 DZIADEVYCH  Dmytro ™ UKR 2004

Group 3

1. #42597 VON HEIDEMAN Linus EEm SWE 2004

2. #46191 HRISTOV Viliyan g BUL 2005

3. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau [l BLR 2004

4. #45338 BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm @@= SWE 2005

5. #44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi | BUL 2007

6. #33955 PSHANKO Daniil M BLR 2004

7. #47877 ARTURSSON Oliver EEm SWE 2004

8. #41149 ANGELOV Maksim  gmmm BUL 2005

9. #3395% BUILOU Andrei  JJll BLR 2004

10. #47919 FHAGER Melker  mmm SWE 2004

11. #41108 DIMITROV Martin gl BUL 2006

12. #41452 MELNIKAU lvan M BLR 2004

Group 4

1. #49238 KOLDKJAER  Aksel B DEN 2005

2. #49548 REGULUS Alexis BB FrRA 2007

3. #34335 DROBINSKI  Mateusz mmm POL 2004

4. #49281 JOHANSEN  Valdemar Bmm DEN 2004

5. #44004 HIBON Dayaen BBFrFrRA 2006

6. #34334 STARCZYNSKI Wiktor mmm POL 2004

7. #42139 COSKUN Mervan BBFrFrRA 2006

8. #47616 PROCIAK Marcel Antoni mmm POL 2005

9. #46064 CHEVALIER  Gabriel BBFrRA 2005

10. #475%% ZYDEK Oktawian Samuel pmmm POL 2006


http://192.168.145.220:9001/
http://192.168.145.220:9001/event/TRA

Group 5
1. #41595 DEKLERCK Brent ]l BEL 2006

2. #44408 ZHAMKOCHYAN Valeri ~ ™=& ARM 2007
3. #36997 ALVES Goncalo [Ell POR 2004
4. #44198 RISCH Valentin ™88 GER 2005
5. #42719 CATARINO Bruno Bl POR 2004
6. #47336 WOLFRUM Philipp ™ GER 2007
7. #42788 ANICETO Sergio [Ell POR 2004
8. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GER 2004
9. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR 2006

10. #42923 FEYH Miguel B GER 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27,2021 6:02:19 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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4 2
4 4
2 0
6 4
20
6 0
2 0
4 0
22
5 0
2 0
5 0
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302
4 4
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6 1
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8 0
220
8 2
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8 0
2 0
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E

189
16.1

18.2
16.0

19.2
14.6

18.6
157

19.3
155

189
157

18.6
151

18.6
18.0

18.1
15.6

18.4
16.6

17.8
15.5

17.6
14.0

18.0
151

16.6
14.6

18.0
14.4

18.3
16.1

17.2
149

179
157

17.2
159

16.5
13.6

17.0
14.2

17.5
141

16.0
14.2

16.8
14.8

16.2
137

16.9
13.5

16.4
14.0

D

16.0

16.4

14.8

13.6

14.5

14.7

10.6

14.4

134

13.1

14.3

135

13.4

10.7

9.90
9.20

9.10
9.20

9.90
9.30

9.70
9.70

9.40
9.00

9.50
8.70

9.40
9.00

8.90
9.50

9.50
9.00

9.70
8.50

9.60
9.60

9.70
9.30

9.30
9.10

9.40
9.50

9.50
9.30

9.50
8.70

9.30
9.70

9.60
9.10

9.40
9.80

8.80
9.20

9.50
9.00

8.90
8.70

9.60
9.30

9.60
8.90

9.30
8.50

9.40
9.00

9.40
9.40

ToF

18.270
16.590

18.035
17.165

18.065
16.640

17.465
16.475

18.090
16.400

17.470
15.855

17.250
16.310

17.420
16.920

16.785
16.275

17.235
15.400

16.545
15.570

16.980
15.600

16.180
15.015

16.505
16.180

16.765
15.165

16.360
15.275

16.320
15.515

15.995
15.440

16.110
15.790

16.835
16.215

15.865
15.335

15.470
14.485

16.125
15.270

15.900
14.950

16.610
15.420

16.375
15.350

16.310
15.315

Total

47.070
57.890

45.335
58.765

47.165
55.740

45.765
56.675

46.790
54.500

45.870
54.755

45.250
55.110

44.920
55.020

44.385
55.275

45.335
53.900

43.945
53.770

44.280
53.200

43.480
52.715

42.505
53.680

44.265
51.565

44.160
51.475

42.820
52.315

43.495
51.340

42.710
51.190

42.135
51.215

42.365
50.635

41.870
50.885

41.725
50.870

42.300
50.050

42.110
49.720

42.675
49.050

42.110
49.415

Score

104.960

104.100

102.905

102.440

101.290

100.625

100.360

99.940

99.660

99.235

97.715

97.480

96.195

96.185

95.830

95.635

95.135

94.835

93.900

93.350

93.000

92.755

92.595

92.350

91.830

91.725

91.525
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Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29, 2021 4:46:52 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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ToF
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13.360

14.930
14.395

16.255
15.145

16.085
13.850

14.160
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48.700
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47.675
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Score

90.705

90.190

89.875

89.610

89.310

89.305

89.170

89.125
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87.735
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47.275
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23.565
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15.8
13.2

17.2
159

176
13.2

174
13.7

16.6
12.7

18.0
15.1

17.0
14.7

16.0

16.4

14.8

145

14.7

144

10.4

9.7

135

10.6

HD

9.90
9.20

9.10
9.20

9.70
9.70

9.50
8.70

9.90
9.30

9.40
9.00

9.40
9.00

9.60

9.50
9.00

9.60
9.60

9.70
9.30

9.60
9.10

8.90
9.50

9.70
8.50

9.30
9.70

9.60
8.90

9.50
9.30

8.90
8.70

9.30
8.50

5.40
9.20

8.80
9.20

9.40
9.00

9.50
8.70

9.30
8.70

9.40
9.80

9.30
7.80

9.50
8.80

9.60
8.90

9.30
9.10

9.20
8.70

ToF

18.270
16.590

18.035
17.165

17.465
16.475

17.470
15.855

18.065
16.640

18.090
16.400

17.250
16.310

17.205

16.785
16.275

16.545
15.570

16.980
15.600

15.995
15.440

17.420
16.920

17.235
15.400

16.320
15.515

15.900
14.950

16.765
15.165

15.470
14.485

16.610
15.420

9.680
15.315

16.835
16.215

16.375
15.350

15.910
14.880

16.255
15.145

16.110
15.790

16.840
13.765

14.610
13.360

14.930
14.395

16.180
15.015

15.350
14.325

Total

47.070
57.890

45.335
58.765

45.765
56.675

45.870
54.755

47.165
55.740

46.790
54.500

45.250
55.110

45.505
0

44.385
55.275

43.945
53.770

44.280
53.200

43.495
51.340

44.920
55.020

45.335
53.900

42.820
52.315

42.300
50.050

44.265
51.565

41.870
50.885

42.110
49.720

25.180
51.315

42.135
51.215

42.675
49.050

40.910
49.280

41.355
47.445

42.710
51.190

43.740
46.965

41.510
47.660

41.130
47.995

43.480
52.715

41.550
48.325

Score

104.960

104.100

102.440

100.625

102.905

101.290

100.360

45.505

99.660

97.715

97.480

94.835

99.940

99.235

95.135

92.350

95.830

92.755

91.830

76.495

93.350

91.725

90.190

88.800

93.900

90.705

89.170

89.125

96.195

89.875
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8
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1
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4.4

16.6
14.6

15.7
13.0

18.1
14

71
1.6

17.0
14.2

16.0
14.2

18.2
14

16.8
14

16.4
14.0

8.8
12.7

114
6.2

7.8
4.2

€4

KPA
CroPTA

4.7

13.4

1.8

1.8

1.7

1.7

10.7

5.6

44

HD

9.40
2.50

9.40
9.50

9.30
8.90

9.60
0.80

3.60
0.90

9.50
9.00

9.60
9.30

9.70
0.90

8.90
1.00

9.40
9.40

4.80
8.60

6.70
4.40

4.10
2.50

ToF

16.320
4.550

16.505
16.180

15.910
14.800

17.115
1.790

6.875
1.690

15.865
15.335

16.125
15.270

17.010
1.780

15.820
1.655

16.310
15.315

8.205
14.900

11.465
7725

7.980
5.005

Total

43.920
16.150

42.505
53.680

40.910
48.700

44.815
5.790

17.575
5.990

42.365
50.635

41.725
50.870

44910
5.780

41.520
5.755

42.110
49.415

21.805
49.300

29.565
23925

19.880
16.105

Score

60.070

96.185

89.610

50.605

23.565

93.000

92.595

50.690

47.275

91.525

71.105

53.490

35.985



G 27th European
<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics
socuiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment
Boys Individual - Semi Final

(./3
Q‘ o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Difficulty 2 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Execution 2 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Execution 3 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 4 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 5 ZAIM Jakub POL 609
Execution 6 AKINSHIN Andrey RUS 678
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer HOHENSTEIN Joerg GER 528



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

“ocmm™ 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Boys — Semi-finals

Group 1

1. #45338 BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm == SWE 2005
2. #42093 KRIVANEC Max B CZE 2005
3. #46191 HRISTOV Viliyan BEm BUL 2005
4. #42139 COSKUN Mervan BB FRA 2006
5. #44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi mm BUL 2007
6. #49548 REGULUS Alexis BB FrRA 2007
7. #42095 NOVAK Matyas B CZE 2005
8. #45832 LISHCHUK Andrii W UKR 2006
9. #42719 CATARINO Bruno M POR 2004
10. #36593 WYSS Noa E3 sul 2004
11. #41149 ANGELOV Maksim mmm BUL 2005
12. #47616 PROCIAK Marcel Antoni gmmm POL 2005
Group 2

1. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn [l AZE 2007

2. #42923 FEYH Miguel ~ M8 GER 2005

3. #44198 RISCH Valentin HH8 GER 2005

4. #36997 ALVES Goncalo B} POR 2004

5. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GErR 2004

6. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel [l POR 2006

7. #46237 PANTELEEV  Kirill B RUS 2004

8. #33064 KOZLOV Kirill B RUS 2004

9. #33955 PSHANKO Daniit  lll BLR 2004

10. #32879 KASIMOV Danila  mmm RUS 2004

11. #33953 BUILOU Andrei [l BLR 2004

12. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau [l BLR 2004

RESERVE
1R #42097 KUBIK Lukas |nem CZE 2007

2R #49670 KAMYSHAN Yehor ™™ UKR 2004
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

—=_Individual trampoline — Boys — Semi-finals

SOCHI 2021
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15.6
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14.8
14.2
13.4
14.3
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121
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HD
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9.50
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9.20
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9.00
9.60
8.90
8.80
8.90

9.40
8.80

8.10
6.40
4.20
3.40
3.40

240

ToF

16.640
16.740
16.100
16.040
16.355
15.785
16.105
15.035
15.705
15.635
14.835
15.115
16.190
16.055
15.230
14.955

15.310
15.170

13.865
11.720
8.680
6.900
6.495

4.625

Total

58.140
57.440
56.700
55.840
55.455
54.585
53.205
52.935
52.605
52.535
52.235
51.015
50.990
50.755
49.930

-02 -
49.855

49.610
47.970

46.865
39.620
29.880
23.600
20.795

15.725

Score

58.140
57.440
56.700
55.840
55.455
54.585
53.205
52.935
52.605
52.535
52.235
51.015
50.990
50.755
49.930
49.855

49.610
47.970

46.865
39.620
29.880
23.600
20.795

15.725



k v Trampoline

Gymnastics

socuiz0z1 > Championships

@® 27th European

Judges Assignment
Boys Individual - Final

(./3
Q_ > )
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
| Jury

CJP LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Difficulty 1 LOPES Pedro POR 13366
Difficulty 2 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Execution 1 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 2 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 3 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Execution 4 MEDA Luigi ITA 3852
Execution 5 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Execution 6 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer ANTONE Vera LAT 12858



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Boys — Final

Group 1

1. #49548 REGULUS Alexis BB FrRA 2007
2. #42923 FEYH Miguel ~ HEE GER 2005
3. #36997 ALVES Goncalo [Ell POR 2004
4. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GER 2004
5. #33955 PSHANKO Daniil M BLR 2004
6. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau ]l BLR 2004
7. #33064 KOZLOV  Kirill mm RUS 2004
8. #32879 KASIMOV Danila  mmm RUS 2004

RESERVE
1R #46191 HRISTOV Viliyan | BUL 2005

2R #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn [K&l AZE 2007
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021
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KASIMOV  Danila
YASKEVICH Stanislau
KOZLOV  Kirill
PSHANKO  Daniil
FEYH Miguel
REGULUS  Alexis
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Individual trampoline — Boys — Final
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Total

58.415
57.605
56.120
55.620
54.535
51.415
48.650
22.595

Score

58.415
57.605
56.120
55.620
54.535
51.415
48.650
22.595



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Boys — Final

1.6 GOLD  #32879 KASIMOV Danila  mmm RUS 2004
2.6 SILVER  #41546 YASKEVICH Stanistau Jll BLR 2004
3.6 BRONZE #33064 KOZLOV  Kirill B RUS 2004
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G 27th European
<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics
socuiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment
Boys Individual - Team Final

(./3
L— o )
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Difficulty 2 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Execution 2 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Execution 3 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 4 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 5 ZAIM Jakub POL 609
Execution 6 AKINSHIN Andrey RUS 678
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer CURCURUTO Remo Sul 40444



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

“ocmm™ 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Boys — Team final

Group 1

1.T6 #46191 HRISTOV Viliyan mm BUL 2005
2.T10 #36997 ALVES Goncalo [l POR 2004
3.T11 #44198 RISCH Valentin M8 GER 2005

4.T4 #42015 ALIFATOV Aleksandr mmm RUS 2004
5.T7 #41546 YASKEVICH  Stanislau Jll BLR 2004
6.T6 #44661 BASARBOVSKI Georgi [ BUL 2007
7.T10 #42719 CATARINO Bruno POR 2004
8.T11 #47336 WOLFRUM Philipp B GER 2007

9.T4 #46237 PANTELEEV  Kirill B RUS 2004
10.T7 #33955 PSHANKO Daniil M BLR 2004
Group 2

1.T6 #41149 ANGELOV Maksim g BUL 2005
2.T10 #42788 ANICETO Sergio POR 2004
3.T11 #42921 GARMANN Lars B GER 2004

4.T4 #33064 KOZLOV Kirill B RUS 2004

5.T7 #33953 BUILOU Andrei ]l BLR 2004

6.T6 #41108 DIMITROV Martin g BUL 2006
7.T10 #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel POR 2006
8.T11 #42923 FEYH Miguel ™8 GER 2005

9.T4 #32879 KASIMOV Danila mmm RUS 2004
10.T7 #41452 MELNIKAU Ivan ‘MM BLR 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29, 2021 4:52:42 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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#42672

#36997

#42788

#42719

#42923

#44198

#47336

#42921

#41108

#46191

#41149

#44661

#32879

#46237

#42015

#33064

BUILOU  Andrei

YASKEVIC Stanisla
H u

MELNIKA Ivan
8]

PSHANKO Daniil

ALBU-  Gabriel
QUERQUE

ALVES Goncalo

ANICETO Sergio

CATARINO Bruno

FEYH Miguel

RISCH Valentin

WOLFRU  Philipp
M

GARMAN Lars
N

DIMITROV Martin

HRISTOV  Viliyan

ANGELOV Maksim

BASAR-  Georgi
BOVSKI

KASIMOV  Danila

PAN- Kirill
TELEEV

ALIFATOV Alek-
sandr

KOZLOV  Kirill

2004

2004

2004

2004

2006

2004

2004

2004

2005

2005

2007

2004

2006

2005

2005

2007

2004

2004

2004

2004

16.1

14.5

16.7

16.8

14.7

15.7

14.8

14.6

11.9

44

16.4

14.5

9.9

5.0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29,2021 7:51:27 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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s

16.4

16.0

14.5

14.8

14.8

13.4

115

9.3

143

13.1

111

10.0

13.1

121

14.2

4.5

15.8

16.0

8.5

5.3

HD

8.40

9.80

9.40

9.60

9.40

9.50

8.90

7.60

9.20

9.00

9.20

6.80

9.00

9.10

2.60

8.90

9.00

5.90

2.70

K

KPA
CrorPTA

ToF

17.375

16.535

16.580

16.385

16.090

15.770

14.880

12.640

16.145

15.085

15.775

13.070

15.480

15.545

14.740

4.710

16.785

16.010

11.565

5.240

2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Boys — Team final

Total

58.275

58.235

56.580

55.285

56.990

55.470

49.980

42.240

55.345

51.985

51.475

41.970

53.180

51.345

49.540

16.210

57.885

55.510

35.865

18.240

Score

58.275

58.235

56.580

55.285

56.990

55.470

49.980

42.240

55.345

51.985

51.475

41.970

53.180

51.345

49.540

16.210

57.885

55.510

35.865

18.240
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Boys — Team final

1.77.6 GOLD 173.090 @ BLR #33953 BUILOU Andrei 2004
1.77 173.090 [ BLR #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau 2004
1.77 173.090 [ BLR #41452 MELNIKAU lvan 2004
1.77 173.090 [ BLR #33955 PSHANKO Daniil 2004
2.710.6 SILVER  162.440 |[EJ POR #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel 2006
2.T10 162.440 [EJ POR #36997 ALVES Goncalo 2004
2.T10 162.440 [EJ] POR #42788 ANICETO Sergio 2004
2.T10 162.440 [EJ] POR #42719 CATARINO Bruno 2004
3.711.6 BRONZE 158.805 HEE GER #42923 FEYH Miguel 2005
3.T11 158.805 MM GER #44198 RISCH Valentin 2005
3.T11 158.805 MM GER #47336 WOLFRUM Philipp 2007
3.T11 158.805 MM GER #42921 GARMANN Lars 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29, 2021 7:51:27 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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». @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

m Championships

Judges Assignment
Girls Individual - Qualification

(./3
L_ 4 )
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
| Jury

CJP LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Difficulty 1 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Difficulty 2 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR 4129
Execution 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 3 HOHENSTEIN Joerg GER 528
Execution 4 MEDA Luigi ITA 3852
Execution 5 APOLONIA Luis POR 576
Execution 6 KRASOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 62440
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer CURCURUTO Remo Sul 40444

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—=_Individual trampoline — Girls — Qualification

SoCHI 2021

Group 1 Group 2
1.T1 #48660 UZUNOVA  Mariyana jmmm BUL 2008 1.T4 #47920 BERG Tilda EER SWE 2005
2.T2 #42920 ALAROVA  Sofiia 9 UKR 2006 2.T5 #33236 TYLLEROVA Anna D CZE 2004
3.T3 #41295 COLAK ELif =l TuR 2005 3.T6 #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata M BLR 2004
4.T1 #44670 PACHOVA  Irena mm BUL 2007 4.T4 #42494  LIUEROTH Thea B SWE 2004
5.T2 #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna ™ UKR 2004 5.T5 #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela  |hwm CZE 2006
6.T3 #48374 ESEN Ecem Nisa [[€ll TUR 2006 6.T6 #3%956 STALIAROVA Aliaksandra 'l BLR 2004
7.T1 #3622 SARAFOVA  Diana B BUL 2005 7.T4 #47880 STJAERNBORG  Tuva EE SWE 2006
8.T2 #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika ™ UKR 2006 8.T5 #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta D CZE 2005
9.T3 #34277 KARAKUS  Sila Bl TuR 2004 9.T6 #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia M BLR 2006
10.T1 #41110 STAMOVA  Kristina  mmm BUL 2006 10.T4 #49138 LENJESSON Saga EEm SWE 2004
11.72 #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna 9 UKR 2005 11.76 #41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta M BLR 2005
12.T3 #41368 YALCIN Livanur ~ [[<ll TUR 2004
Group 3 Group 4
1.T7 #41255 PICHLER Lia EJ sul 2006 1. #36228 OVCARUKA Darja = LAT 2005
2.T8 #44602 CECCHI Chiara [ B TA 2004 2.T10 #42925 FREY Luka Kristien HHE GER 2004
3.T9 #52172 DEBLOCK Thais B BFRA 2004 3.T11 #46640 SHMELEVA Veronika mm RUS 2004
4.T7 #41365 MORET Lucie EJ sul 2005 4,710 #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B GER 2006
5.T8 #50337 COLUZZI Silvia BHmA 2007 5.T11 #41218 BLOKHINA Natalia mm RUS 2006
6.T9 #50715 WOEHL Penelope [ Wl FRA 2006 6.T10 #44546 MOELLER  Maya B GEerR 2007
7.T7 #3%1%7 LEUENBERGER Silvana [ SUI 2004 7.T11 #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia mm RUS 2004
8.T9 #41548 BROUSSE Clea BB FRA 2004 8.T10 #42924 BRAAF Luisa B GER 2004
9.T7 #3%135 BITTERLI Lavinia 8 Sul 2004 9.T11 #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela mm RUS 2005
10.T9 #44154 POILVET isalyne [ l FRA 2004
Group 5

1. #49278 MAYSFELT  Milla BE DEN 2005
2.T12 #42609 SILVA Ana Bl POR 2004
3.T13 #40815 RAGIMOVI — Mariam == GEO 2006

4, #34654 LANDBERG  Sofie BE DEN 2004
5.T12 #42747 VIEIRA Rita Bl POR 2006
6.T13 #40814 APAKIDZE  Anano = GEO 2004
7.T12 #42745 SILVA Diana Bl POR 2006
8.T13 #49089 SULTANOVA Mari == GEO 2004
9.T12 #42675 PINHEIRO  Margarida [l POR 2006
10.T13 #49087 BOCHORIDZE Maia = GEO 2008

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 27, 2021 6:02:19 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021

10.

11

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23,

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

#36356

#33019

#41412

#41541

#41218

#46640

#44602

#41295

#33957

#44546

#40814

#33956

#40815

#42925

#48411

#34277

#49087

#50337

#41368

#41110

#33135

#46097

#44292

#41365

#45831

#34654

#36734

#36223

#47880

#44154

#33236

BLADTCEVA

MIKHAILOVA

BARDZILOUSKAYA

SIARHEYEVA

BLOKHINA

SHMELEVA

CECCHI

COLAK

SHALKOUSKAYA

MOELLER

APAKIDZE

STALIAROVA

RAGIMOVI

FREY

EISLOEFFEL

KARAKUS

BOCHORIDZE

coLuzzi

YALCIN

STAMOVA

BITTERLI

JURICKOVA

PIATAKOVA

MORET

ROZHKOVA

LANDBERG

HRUDOVA

SARAFOVA

STJAERNBORG

POILVET

TYLLEROVA

Anzhela

Mariia

Viyaleta

Maryia

Natalia

Veronika

Chiara

ELif

Zlata

Maya

Anano

Aliaksandra

Mariam

Luka

Kristien

Aurelia

Sila

Maia

Silvia

Livanur

Kristina

Lavinia

Michaela

Veronika

Lucie

Kateryna

Sofie

Aneta

Diana

Tuva

Isalyne

Anna

Individual trampoline — Girls — Qualification

mm RUS
mm RUS
M BLR
M BLR
mm RUS
mm RUS
| N
8 TuR
M BLR
B GER
== GEO
M BLR
== GEO
B GER
B GER
3 TR
== GEO
| N
3 TR
H BUL
E3 su

B CZE
= UKR
E3 sul
= UKR
Bmm DEN
B CZE
 BUL
EEm SWE
B HrrA
B CZE

2005

2004

2005

2006

2006

2004

2004

2005

2004

2007

2004

2004

2006

2004

2006

2004

2008

2007

2004

2006

2004

2006

2006

2005

2004

2004

2005

2005

2006

2004

2004
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E

18.7
16.4

18.4
16.0

18.0
159

17.8
16.2

18.6
16.3

18.7
159

18.4
16.5

18.1
147

17.3
15.2

17.3
15.6

171
151

184
12.4

179
14.8

171
15.5

174
14.7

16.6
14.0

18.3
16.6

15.8
144

16.8
15.0

16.8
149

17.8
139

17.2
15.2

17.3
14.3

171
15.2

16.5
15.0

16.6
141

170
15.2

15.7
14.9

16.2
139

170
14.0

16.2
14.0

D

14.2

9.6

9.9

9.1

9.8

HD

9.70
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.20
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.70
9.80

9.70
9.20

9.60
9.60

9.80
8.90

9.20
9.30

9.90
9.70

9.60
8.40

9.30
9.00

10.00
8.80

9.70
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.80
9.10

9.60
8.90

8.70
8.90

9.60
8.70

8.70
9.60

9.30
9.40

9.30
8.80

9.60
9.20

9.30
9.50

9.30
9.10

9.40
9.00

9.50
9.50

9.60
9.40

9.40
9.30

9.50
8.80

8.90
9.50

ToF

16.610
15.710

17415
16.425

16.940
15.760

16.820
15.790

16.125
15.245

15.970
14.855

16.095
15.220

16.625
15.605

16.255
15.465

15.940
15.235

16.285
15.205

16.025
15.020

15.995
14.880

15.830
15.365

16.075
15.695

15.965
15.420

15.150
14.090

16.780
15.490

15.485
14.775

15.070
14.835

15.325
13.980

14.915
14.485

15.175
14.615

14.505
13.700

15.145
14.525

15.430
14.610

14.555
14.180

14.775
14.235

14.725
14.075

14.755
13.790

15.320
14.270

Total

45.010
-0.4 — 55.310

45.315
53.925

44.140
54.260

44.020
54.190

44.425
52.645

44.370
52.055

44.095
51.020

44.525
50.505

42.755
51.465

43.140
50.935

42.985
50.805

43725
49.720

43.895
-0.2 = 49.480

42.630
50.665

42.775
49.895

42.365
50.020

43.050
48.990

41.280
50.290

41.885
48.975

40.570
50.235

42.425
47.780

41.415
48.585

42.075
47.715

40.905
48.500

40.945
48.225

41.430
47.610

41.055
47.980

40.075
48.935

40.325
48.575

41.255
46.790

40.420
47.570

Score

100.320

99.240

98.400

98.210

97.070

96.425

95.115

95.030

94.220

94.075

93.790

93.445

93.375

93.295

92.670

92.385

92.040

91.570

90.860

90.805

90.205

90.000

89.790

89.405

89.170

89.040

89.035

89.010

88.900

88.045

87.990



32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29, 2021 4:47:37 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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#33137

#49278

#42675

#44670

#52172

#42494

#41255

#42924

#49138

#42609

#41548

#50715

#42745

#47920

#48874

#51847

#49089

#42920

#42747

#48660

#36228
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LEUENBERGER

MAYSFELT

PINHEIRO

PACHOVA

DEBLOCK

LILEROTH

PICHLER

BRAAF

LENJESSON

SILVA

BROUSSE

WOEHL

SILVA

BERG

ESEN

DOVGALYOVA

SULTANOVA

ALAROVA

VIEIRA

UZUNOVA

OVCARUKA

Silvana

Milla

Margarida

Irena

Thais

Thea

Lia

Luisa

Saga

Ana

Clea

Penelope

Diana

Tilda

Ecem Nisa

Anna

Mari

Sofiia

Rita

Mariyana

Darja

E3 sul
BEm DEN
X PorR
m BUL
B AFrRA
EEm SWE
E3 sul
B GER
EEm SWE
M POR
B HFrRA
B HFrRA
El PorR
EEm SWE

3 TR

== GEO

X PoR

H BUL

LAT

2004

2005

2006

2007

2004

2004

2006

2004

2004

2004

2004

2006

2006

2005

2006

2005

2004

2006

2006

2008

2005
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S10 L
4 4
7 20
4 0
6 3
5 4
8 2
502
6 4
30
6 4
7 2
10 4
4 0
4 4
8 2
4 2
4 0
4 1
4 1
7 20
L
4 4
6 4
4 2
502
4 2

E

17.2
124

159
13.7

16.7
14.3

16.5
139

16.4
137

143
12.3

16.7
13.6

16.9
12.4

131
125

15.7
76

177
6.7

15.8
75

16.1
73

77
113

18.1
5.8

16.2
4.0

1.6
14.6

16.4
14

159
1.8

15.5
1.4

9.7

9.7

9.1

9.0

9.7

8.5

8.6

77

6.7

6.3

5.9

5.0

9.4

4.3

4.0

8.8

1.5

0.5

15

y

KPA

CroPTA

HD

9.70
9.00

9.70
9.40

9.20
9.20

9.40
8.30

9.30
9.00

9.10
9.10

9.10
8.60

9.20
6.90

9.00
8.20

9.50
5.40

9.40
4.30

8.70
4.70

9.40
4.30

4.90
9.10

8.90
3.40

9.20
2.50

0.80
9.10

9.70
0.90

9.30
1.00

9.40
1.00

ToF

15.355
14.615

15.100
14.265

14.525
14.235

15.085
14.510

14.630
13.835

14.855
14.405

14.460
12.510

15.645
11.840

14.515
13.280

15.180
8.370

15.970
7.790

14.845
7.590

15.370
7400

7310
13.540

15.830
6.110

14.470
4.380

1.645
15.425

15.415
1.520

15.260
1.660

13.750
1.370

Total

42.255
45715

40.700
47.065

40.425
46.835

40.985
45.710

40.330
46.235

38.255
46.205

40.260
43.210

41.745
39.740

36.615
41.680

40.380
28.070

43.070
25.090

39.345
25.690

40.870
24.000

19.910
43.340

42.830
19.610

39.870
14.880

4.045
47925

41.515
5.320

40.460
4.960

38.650
5.270

DNS
DNS

Score

87.970

87.765

87.260

86.695

86.565

84.460

83.470

81.485

78.295

68.450

68.160

65.035

64.870

63.250

62.440

54.750

51.970

46.835

45.420

43.920
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SocHi 2021

1.7T11
1.711
1.T11
1.711
2.T6
2.7T6

2.T6

3.T10
3.T10
3.710
3.T10

4.T3

4.73

4.73
5.T13
5.T13
5.T13
5.T13

6.T7

6.T7
6.T7
6.7T7
7.7T5
7.75
7.7T5
8.T1
8.T1
8.T1
8.T1
9.T4
9.T4
9.T4
9.T4

10.T9

2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Girls — Qualification

Team Score

296.630

296.630

296.630

296.630

291.800

291.800

291.800

291.800

280.040

280.040

280.040

280.040

279.220

279.220

279.220

279.220

279.205

279.205

279.205

279.205

267.580

267.580

267.580

267.580

267.025

267.025

267.025

266.510

266.510

266.510

266.510

253.315

253.315

253.315

253.315

243.370

= RUS
mm RUS
B RUS
= RUS
M BLR
M BLR
M BLR
M BLR
B GeR
B GeR
B GER

B GeR

B BUL
B BUL
B BUL
mm BUL
Emm SWE
EEm SWE
EEm SWE
Emm SWE

B HFRA

#36356

#33019

#41218

#46640

#41412

#41541

#33957

#33956

#44546

#42925

#48411

#42924

#41295

#34277

#41368

#48874

#40814

#40815

#49087

#49089

#33135

#41365

#33137

#41255

#46097

#36734

#33236

#41110

#36223

#44670

#48660

#47880

#42494

#49138

#47920

#44154
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MIKHAILOVA

BLOKHINA

SHMELEVA

BARDZILOUSKAYA

SIARHEYEVA

SHALKOUSKAYA
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FREY

EISLOEFFEL

BRAAF

COLAK

KARAKUS

YALCIN

ESEN

APAKIDZE

RAGIMOVI

BOCHORIDZE

SULTANOVA

BITTERLI

MORET

LEUENBERGER
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JURICKOVA
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TYLLEROVA
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PACHOVA

UZUNOVA
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LILEROTH

LENJESSON

BERG

POILVET

Anzhela

Mariia

Natalia

Veronika
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Luka Kristien

Aurelia

Luisa

ELif

Sila

Livanur

Ecem Nisa

Anano

Mariam

Maia

Mari

Lavinia

Lucie

Silvana

Lia

Michaela

Aneta

Anna

Kristina

Diana

Irena

Mariyana

Tuva

Thea

Saga

Tilda

Isalyne

2005

2004

2006

2004

2005

2006

2004

2004

2007

2004

2006

2004

2005

2004

2004

2006

2004

2006

2008

2004

2004

2005

2004

2006

2006

2005

2004

2006

2005

2007

2008
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2004

2004

2005

2004
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E

18.7
16.4

184
16.0

18.6
16.3

18.7
159

18.0
15.9

17.8
16.2

173
15.2

184
124

173
15.6

171
15.5

174
147

16.9
124

181
147

16.6
14.0

16.8
15.0

181
5.8

171
15.1

179
14.8

183
16.6

16
14.6

178
13.9

171
15.2

17.2
124

16.7
136

17.2
15.2

170
15.2

16.2
14.0

16.8
14.9

15.7
149

16.5
13.9

15.5
14

16.2
139

143
123

131
125

7.7
113

17.0
14.0

142

121

113

121

133

131

11.5

133

10.4

104

10.2

8.6

113

11.5

10.5

4.3

121

11.2

9.4

8.8

10.5

101

9.7

8.5

10.1

9.1

9.8

109

104

9.0

15

113

104

77

9.4

10.2

HD

9.70
9.40

9.50
9.40

9.70
9.80

9.70
9.20

9.20
9.30

9.40
9.10

9.20
9.30

9.30
9.00

9.90
9.70
9.70
9.40

9.30
9.30

9.20
6.90

9.80
8.90

9.80
9.10

9.60
8.70

8.90
3.40

9.60
8.40

10.00
8.80

9.60
8.90

0.80
9.10

9.30
9.40

9.30
9.50

9.70
9.00

9.10
8.60

9.30
8.80

9.50
9.50

8.90
9.50

8.70
9.60

9.60
9.40

9.40
8.30

9.40
1.00

9.40
9.30

9.10
9.10

9.00
8.20

4.90
9.10

9.50
8.80

ToF

16.610
15.710

17.415
16.425

16.125
15.245

15.970
14.855

16.940
15.760

16.820
15.790

16.255
15.465

16.025
15.020

15.940
15.235

15.830
15.365

16.075
15.695

15.645
11.840

16.625
15.605

15.965
15.420

15.485
14.775

15.830
6.110

16.285
15.205

15.995
14.880

15.150
14.090

1.645
15.425

15.325
13.980

14.505
13.700

15.355
14.615

14.460
12.510

14915
14.485

14.555
14.180

15.320
14.270

15.070
14.835

14.775
14.235

15.085
14510

13.750
1.370

14.725
14.075

14.855
14.405

14.515
13.280

7310
13.540

14.755
13.790

Total

-04

-0.2 —

45.010
55.310

45.315
53.925

44.425
52.645

44.370
52.055

44.140
54.260

44.020
54.190

42.755
51.465

43725
49.720

43.140
50.935

42.630
50.665

42.775
49.895

41.745
39.740

44.525
50.505

42.365
50.020

41.885
48.975

42.830
19.610

42.985
50.805

43.895
49.480

43.050
48.990

4.045
47.925

42425
47.780

40.905
48.500

42.255
45.715

40.260
43.210

41.415
48.585

41.055
47.980

40.420
47570

40.570
50.235

40.075
48.935

40.985
45710

38.650
5.270

40.325
48575

38.255
46.205

36.615
41.680

19.910
43.340

41.255
46.790

Score

100.320

99.240

97.070

96.425

98.400

98.210

94.220

93.445

94.075

93.295

92.670

81.485

95.030

92.385

90.860

62.440

93.790

93.375

92.040

51.970

90.205

89.405

87.970

83.470

90.000

89.035

87.990

90.805

89.010

86.695

43.920

88.900

84.460

78.295

63.250

88.045



Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10

10.79 243370 @ M FRA #52172 DEBLOCK Thais 2004 4 2 5 4 6 2 4 2 4 3
6 3 4 8 8 6 8 4 6 6

10.79 243370 || B FRA  #41548 BROUSSE Clea 2004 2 0 3 3 4 1 4 0 2 4
7 6 6 6 8

10.79 243370 | B FRA #50715 WOEHL Penelope 2006 4 2 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 4
6 3 6 4 6

11.T2 235.355 9 UKR  #44292  PIATAKOVA Veronika 2006 2 2 2 6 2 2 2 3 2 2
4 7 6 4 6 4 6 4 4 8

11.T2 235.355 9 UKR  #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna 2004 4 2 2 6 3 4 4 4 1 3
6 3 4 6 6 5 6 4 4 4

11.T2 235.355 " UKR  #51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna 2005 3 4 3 3 3 2 5 3 4 4
8 6 6

11.T2 235.355 9 UKR  #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia 2006 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 4
6

12.712 220660  [EMl POR #42675 PINHEIRO Margarida 2006 2 2 0 2 4 4 6 2 2 5
6 3 6 6 5 3 6 6 6 8

12.T12 220660 Bl POR  #42609 SILVA Ana 2004 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 4
6 6 8 6 8 10

12.T12 220660 [l POR #42745 SILVA Diana 2006 1 2 2 2 6 6 5 6 4 4
6 4 7 4 6

12.712 220660  [EM POR #42747 VIEIRA Rita 2006 2 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 5
2

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29, 2021 4:47:37 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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16.4
137

177
6.7

15.8
75

173
143

16.5
15.0

16.2
4.0

16.4
14

16.7
143

15.7
76

16.1
73

159
1.8

9.7

6.3

5.9

9.6

9.6

4.0

1.5

9.1

6.7

5.0

0.5

HD

9.30
9.00

9.40
4.30

8.70
4.70

9.60
9.20

9.30
9.10

9.20
2.50

9.70
0.90

9.20
9.20

9.50
5.40

9.40
4.30

9.30
1.00

ToF

14.630
13.835

15.970
7.790

14.845
7.590

15.175
14.615

15.145
14.525

14.470
4.380

15.415
1.520

14.525
14.235

15.180
8.370

15.370
7400

15.260
1.660

Total

40.330
46.235

43.070
25.090

39.345
25.690

42.075
47715

40.945
48.225

39.870
14.880

41.515
5.320

40425
46.835

40.380
28.070

40.870
24.000

40.460
4.960

Score

86.565

68.160

65.035

89.790

89.170

54.750

46.835

87.260

68.450

64.870

45.420



». @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

m Championships

Judges Assignment
Girls Individual - Semi Final

(./—‘D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
| Jury

CJP LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Difficulty 1 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Difficulty 2 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR 4129
Execution 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 3 CURCURUTO Remo Sul 40444
Execution 4 MEDA Luigi ITA 3852
Execution 5 APOLONIA Luis POR 576
Execution 6 KRASOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 62440
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer HOHENSTEIN Joerg GER 528



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline
“Sommm 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Girls — Semi-finals

Group 1
1. #34654 LANDBERG  Sofie B DEN 2004

2. #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna "™ UKR 2004

3. #41365 MORET Lucie E3 sul 2005

4. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika "™ UKR 2006

5. #46097 JURICKOVA Michaela |nam CZE 2006

6. #33135 BITTERLI Lavinia |3 Sul 2004

7. #41110 STAMOVA  Kristina g BUL 2006

8. #41368 YALCIN Livanur [l TUR 2004

9. #50337 COLUZZI Silvia BBiTAa 2007

10. #49087 BOCHORIDZE Maia == GEO 2008

11. #34277 KARAKUS  Sila [l TurR 2004

12. #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia ™ GER 2006
Group 2

1. #42925 FREY Luka Kristien HHE GER 2004
2. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEO 2006
3. #40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEO 2004
4. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GER 2007
5. #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata ‘MM BLR 2004
6. #41295 COLAK ELif Sl TUR 2005
7. #44602 CECCHI Chiara BBiTA 2004
8. #41218 BLOKHINA Natalia mm RUS 2006
9. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia M BLR 2006
10. #41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta M BLR 2005
11. #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia mm RUS 2004
12. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela mm RUS 2005
RESERVE

1R #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta |ham CZE 2005
2R #36223 SARAFOVA Diana mmm BUL 2005

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 29, 2021 5:47:54 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
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SOCHI 2021
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MIKHAILOVA
BLADTCEVA
BARDZILOUSKAYA
COLAK
RAGIMOVI
BLOKHINA
CECCHI
coLuzzi
FREY
BITTERLI
ROZHKOVA
MOELLER
YALCIN
MORET
APAKIDZE
PIATAKOVA
LANDBERG
BOCHORIDZE
JURICKOVA
STAMOVA
SIARHEYEVA
SHALKOUSKAYA
KARAKUS
EISLOEFFEL

Mariia
Anzhela
Viyaleta
ELif
Mariam
Natalia
Chiara
Silvia
Luka Kristien
Lavinia
Kateryna
Maya
Livanur
Lucie
Anano
Veronika
Sofie
Maia
Michaela
Kristina
Maryia
Zlata
Sila

Aurelia

Individual trampoline — Girls — Semi-finals

m RUS
mm RUS
M BLR
Il TuR
== GEO
mm RUS
BhA
BhA
B GER
E3 sul
= UKR
B GER

2004
2005
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2007
2004
2004
2004
2007
2004
2005
2004
2006
2004
2008
2006
2006
2006
2004
2004
2006

S1 S2

N A~ M A OO A O DA A DM M DM W A DM BM D BN DB

o H A N DA A DB N ON B D DM OB DA RR, O DN

S3 S4 S5
4 3 4
6 2 4
4 2 4
2 0 4
4 4 6
4 2 6
4 1 2
6 6 6
6 2 4
5 4 3
4 3 5
6 3 4
5 3 6
6 4 4
6 4 7
4 5 8
6 5 5
4 6 6
5 6 6
8 4 6

S6

o A A OO O LT OO LT A A WA NN DN WA OO W

S7 S8
4 6
5 4
4 5
4 3
4 4
2 4
3 2
4 6
4 4
4 6
6 2
4 2
4 7
4 6
6 6
4 4
4 s
4 4
4 8

wv
O

[ R o e e T < W i o ) e U L e e N

S10 L
4 0
502
6 0
6 2
7 4
4 0
4 2
6 3
6 0
6 0
4 2
6 20
7
52
6 0
10 5
8 20
9 2
6 0
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E
16.2
15.7
16.0
16.2
14.7
16.7
171
14.6
15.9
15.2
15.8
13.6
14.5
15.2
14.2
14.2
127
14.7
14.4
74
3.2
3.2
2.8
1.3

D
121
14.2
133
113
131
113
10.3
11.5
10.4
10.5
9.6
10.4
10.5
10.1
10.2
10.0
9.9
9.4
9.4
5.3
29
2.5
2.7
1.5

€4

KPAIA
CroPTA

HD

9.40
8.80
8.80
9.30
9.20
8.90
9.10
8.90
9.20
9.50
9.20
9.40
8.90
9.40
8.50
9.00
9.30
8.40
8.10
4.30
1.70
1.60
1.70
1.00

ToF
16.305
15.275
15.850
15.760
15.085
15.375
15.545
15.735
15.025
14.715
15.035
15.250
14.545
13.695
15.320
14.490
14.300
13.560
13.905
7.720
3.405
3.340
3.260
1.645

Total
54.005
53.975
53.950
-0.4 — 52.160
52.085
-0.2 = 52.075
52.045
50.735
50.525
49.915
49.635
48.650
48.445
48.395
48.220
47.690
46.200
46.060
45.805
24.720
-0.4 — 10.805
10.640
10.460
-0.4 — 5.045

Score
54.005
53.975
53.950
52.160
52.085
52.075
52.045
50.735
50.525
49.915
49.635
48.650
48.445
48.395
48.220
47.690
46.200
46.060
45.805
24.720
10.805
10.640
10.460
5.045



A 27th European

' Trampoline
Gymnastics
m Championships

Judges Assignment
Girls Individual - Final

(. ‘-:)
Q‘ o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 SODERLUND Jenny SWE 642
Difficulty 2 CLOUD Cyril FRA 473
Execution 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR 4129
Execution 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 3 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 4 CURCURUTO Remo Sul 40444
Execution 5 ZAIM Jakub POL 609
Execution 6 APOLONIA Luis POR 576
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer ANTONE Vera LAT 12858



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Girls — Final

Group 1

1. #42925 FREY Luka Kristien HEE GER 2004
2. #50337 COLUZZI Silvia BHiTA 2007
3. #44602 CECCHI Chiara BBiTAa 2004
4. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEO 2006
5. #41295 COLAK ELif [l TUR 2005
6. #41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta ‘M BLR 2005
7. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela mm RUS 2005
8. #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia mm RUS 2004
RESERVE

1R #33135 BITTERLI Lavinia [E3 SUI 2004
2R #45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna ™ UKR 2004
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021

#36356
#33019
#41295
#44602
#50337
#40815
#42925

® N Vv kAWNIN R

#41412
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BLADTCEVA Anzhela
MIKHAILOVA Mariia
COLAK ELif

CECCHI Chiara
coLuzzi Silvia
RAGIMOVI Mariam
FREY Luka Kristien

BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta

Gecromcort P e uioTRANE

Individual trampoline — Girls — Final

m RUS
mm RUS
TUR
BhmA
BhA
== GEO
B GER
M BLR
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2004
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2004
2007
2006
2004
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16.1
16.4
16.5
16.6
15.6
14.5
16.0
121

D

14.2
121
113
10.3
11.5
12.9
10.4
10.6

€4

HD

9.40
9.40
8.90
9.60
8.80
9.10
9.60
710

KPAIN
CroPTA

ToF

15.850
16.185
15.885
15.360
15.900
15.130
14.885
12.425

Total
55.550
54.085

-0.2 = 52.385
51.860
51.800
51.630
50.885
42.225

Score

55.550
54.085
52.385
51.860
51.800
51.630
50.885
42.225



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Girls — Final

1.6 GOLD  #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela pmm RUS 2005
2.6 SILVER  #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia  mmm RUS 2004
3.6 BRONZE #41295 COLAK ELif [l TUrR 2005
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». @ 27th European (‘ - )
‘&  Trampoline ( )
Gymnastics -
socti 2oz~ Championships b
European
Gymnastics
Judges Assignment
Girls Individual - Team Final

| Superior Jury
President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
| Jury
CJP LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Difficulty 1 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Difficulty 2 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR 4129
Execution 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 3 HOHENSTEIN Joerg GER 528
Execution 4 MEDA Luigi ITA 3852
Execution 5 APOLONIA Luis POR 576
Execution 6 KRASOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 62440
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer CURCURUTO Remo Sul

40444



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

e 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Individual trampoline — Girls — Team final

Group 1
1.T13  #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEO 2006
2.T3 #41295 COLAK ELif [l TUR 2005
3.T10 #42925 FREY Luka Kristien W GER 2004
4.T6 #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata M BLR 2004
5.T11 #46640 SHMELEVA Veronika B RUS 2004
6.T13 #40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEO 2004
7.T3 #48874 ESEN EcemNisa  [[<ll TUR 2006
8.T10 #48411 EISLOEFFEL  Aurelia B GER 2006
9.T6 #33956 STALIAROVA  Aliaksandra ] BLR 2004
10.T11 #41218 BLOKHINA Natalia B RUS 2006
Group 2
1.T13  #49089 SULTANOVA Mari == GEO 2004
2.T3 #34277 KARAKUS Sila [l TUrR 2004
3.T10 #44546 MOELLER Maya ~ EEE GER 2007

4.T6 #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia ]l BLR 2006
5.T11 #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia  pmm RUS 2004
6.T13 #49087 BOCHORIDZE Maia == GEO 2008

7.T3 #41368 YALCIN Livanur TUR 2004
8.T10 #42924 BRAAF Luisa B GER 2004
9.T6 #41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta ]l BLR 2005
10.T11 #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela mmm RUS 2005
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\" 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

—=_|Individual trampoline — Girls — Team final

SocH! 2021

Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10
1.T11 161.455 B RUS #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela 2005 4 4 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 4
1.7T11 161.455 B RUS #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia 2004 6 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 4 4
1.T11 161.455 Hm RUS #41218 BLOKHINA Natalia 2006 4 0 4 2 4 1 2 4 4 2
1.T11 161.455 B RUS  #46640 SHMELEVA Veronika 2004 4 1 4 4 4 2 4 4 3 5
2.T6 156.555 M BLR #41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta 2005 4 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 6
2.T6 156.555 M BLR #33956 STALIAROVA Aliaksandra 2004 4 4 5 4 6 3 4 4 5 6
2.T6 156.555 M BLR #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata 2004 4 3 4 4 6 4 4 4 6 6
2.T6 156.555 M BLR #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia 2006 4
3.T10 150.510 B GER  #42925 FREY Luka Kristien 2004 4 4 6 2 4 2 4 5 4 7
3.T10 150.510 BN GER  #42924 BRAAF Luisa 2004 4 2 6 3 4 6 6 4 4 5
3.T10 150.510 B GER  #44546 MOELLER Maya 2007 4 4 6 2 4 4 6 6 6 6
3.710 150.510 B GER  #48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia 2006 6 5 6 4 6 6 6 6 5 6
4.T3 149.985 TUR #41368 YALCIN Livanur 2004 4 4 6 6 4 2 3 4 4 6
4.T3 149.985 TUR #34277 KARAKUS Sila 2004 6 6 6 4 4 6 5 5 6 6
4.T3 149.985 TUR #48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa 2006 4 6 6 4 5 2 6 4 4 4
4.T3 149.985 TUR #41295 COLAK ELif 2006 5 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 5
5.T13 146.565 == GEO #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam 2006 4 4 4 3 6 4 6 6 6 4
5.T13 146.565 == GEO #49087 BOCHORIDZE Maia 2008 6 3 3 4 4 2 3 4 4
5.T13 146.565 = GEO #49089 SULTANOVA Mari 2004 4 6 5 6 6 5 4 4 4 6
5.T13 146.565 == GEO #40814 APAKIDZE Anano 2004 5
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20

E
16.1
15.6
171
16.5
15.5
154
153
1.6
15.8
15.6
15.0
14.2
15.5
14.5
15.5
14.7
153
16.1
13.0
15

D
14.2
121
113
121
133
12.7
115
1.5
104
10.4
104
8.5
10.5
10.6
10.4
9.9
121
9.4
8.8
1.5

HD

9.30
9.20
9.20
9.10
8.70
8.70
9.30
1.00
9.60
9.20
9.10
9.30
9.60
9.00
8.90
8.50
8.90
9.50
9.20
0.90

ToF
15.490
16.455
15.410
14.975
15.835
14.905
15415
1.705
15.200
14.825
14.985
14.980
15.365
15435
14.685
14.385
14.760
14.375
15.130
1.645

Total

55.090
53.355
53.010
52.675
53.335
51.705
51.515

-0.2 = 5.605
51.000
50.025
49.485
46.980
50.965
49.535
49.485

-0.4 — 47.085
51.060
49.375
46.130

5.545

Score
55.090
53.355
53.010
52.675
53.335
51.705
51.515
5.605
51.000
50.025
49.485
46.980
50.965
49.535
49.485
47.085
51.060
49.375
46.130
5.545



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

e 2021, Sochi, Russia

Individual trampoline — Girls — Team final

1.T11.4 GOLD  161.455
1.T11 161.455
1.T11 161.455
1.T11 161.455
2.76.6 SILVER  156.555
2.T6 156.555
2.T6 156.555
2.T6 156.555
3.710.6 BRONZE 150.510
3.710 150.510
3.710 150.510
3.710 150.510
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». @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

socuiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

(./—-D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Boys Synchronised - Qualification

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor 1 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor 2 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
| Jury

CJP VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Difficulty 1 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Difficulty 2 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 1 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 2 CURCURUTO Remo Sul 40444
Execution 3 KRASOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 62440
Execution 4 AKINSHIN Andrey RUS 678
Execution 5 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 6 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer APOLONIA Luis POR 576

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



| * 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Boys — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #44004 HIBON Dayaen [| B FRA 2006 1. #49129 SANDOMYRSKYI Davyd 9 UKR 2007
#42139 COSKUN Mervan || |l FRA 2006 #51059 DZIADEVYCH  Dmytro ™% UKR 2004
2. #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn [l AZE 2007 2. #44660 PETROV Kaloyan | BUL 2007
#4%672  MAHSUDOV Magsud [l AZE 2007 #44661 BASARBOVSKI ~Georgi  gmmm BUL 2007
3. #42923 FEYH Miguel H=8 GER 2005 3. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanislau [l BLR 2004
#44198 RISCH Valentin HEE GER 2005 #33953  BUILOU Andrei  ll BLR 2004
4. #46088 TONELLI Marco [ B ITA 2007 4. #42672 ALBUQUERQUE Gabriel  [EMl POR 2006
#44612  RADAELLI Andrea | B ITA 2006 #47788  ANICETO Sergio El POR 2004
5. #32879 KASIMOV Danila  mmm RUS 2004 5. #49548 REGULUS Alexis BB FRA 2007
#33064 KOZLOV Kirill mm RUS 2004 #46064 CHEVALIER Gabriet | l FRA 2005
6. #42921 GARMANN Lars B GER 2004 6. #47919 FHAGER Melker ~ mmm SWE 2004
#4736  WOLFRUM Philipp 8 GER 2007 #47811 LIND Adrian  mmm SWE 2004
7. #453%8 BILLVEN EDHAMMER Vilhelm gmm SWE 2005 7. #4209% KRIVANEC Max B CZE 2005
#47877  ARTURSSON Oliver  mmm SWE 2004 #42097 KUBIK Lukas B CZE 2007
8. #33955 PSHANKO Daniit Ml BLR 2004 8. #46238 KIRIUSHOV Matvei  mmm RUS 2004
#41452  MELNIKAU lvan M BLR 2004 #42934  NARTOV Dmitrii g RUS 2006
Group 3
1. #47616 PROCIAK Marcel Antoni mmm POL 2005
#47533  ZYDEK Oktawian Samuel pumm POL 2006
2. #49233 KOLDKIJAER  Aksel Em DEN 2005
#49281 JOHANSEN  Valdemar BEm DEN 2004
3. #41149 ANGELOV ~ Maksim mmm BUL 2005
#41108 DIMITROV ~ Martin B BUL 2006
4. #49670 KAMYSHAN  Yehor 9 UKR 2004
#45832  LISHCHUK  Andrii B UKR 2006
5. #41268 CERVINKA  Oliver B CZE 2006
#42095 NOVAK Matyas B CZE 2005
6. #343%35 DROBINSKI  Mateusz mmm POL 2004
#34334  STARCZYNSKI Wiktor mmm POL 2004
7. #36997 ALVES Goncalo EM POR 2004
#42719 CATARINO  Bruno M POR 2004
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N 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

P

SoCHI 2021
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#43682
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#33955
#41452

#41546
#33953

#46238
#42934

#41149
#41108

#44660
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#34335
#34334

#36997
#42719

#49548
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#42093
#42097

#49129
#51059

#42672
#42788

#49670
#45832

#46088
#44612

#45338
#47877

#41268
#42095

#42923
#44198

#32879
#33064

#44004
#42139

#49238
#49281
#42921
#47336

#47919
#47811

#47616
#47533

ABBASOV
MAHSUDOV

PSHANKO
MELNIKAU

YASKEVICH
BUILOU

KIRIUSHOV
NARTOV

ANGELOV
DIMITROV

PETROV
BASARBOVSKI

DROBINSKI
STARCZYNSKI

ALVES
CATARINO

REGULUS
CHEVALIER

KRIVANEC
KUBIK

SANDOMYRSKYI
DZIADEVYCH

ALBUQUERQUE
ANICETO

KAMYSHAN
LISHCHUK

TONELLI
RADAELLI

BILLVEN EDHAMMER

ARTURSSON

CERVINKA
NOVAK

FEYH
RISCH

KASIMOV
KOzLoV

HIBON
COSKUN

KOLDKIJAER
JOHANSEN

GARMANN
WOLFRUM

FHAGER
LIND

PROCIAK
ZYDEK

Huseyn
Magsud

Daniil
Ivan
Stanislau
Andrei
Matvei
Dmitrii
Maksim
Martin
Kaloyan
Georgi
Mateusz
Wiktor
Goncalo
Bruno
Alexis
Gabriel
Max
Lukas
Davyd
Dmytro
Gabriel
Sergio
Yehor
Andrii
Marco
Andrea
Vilhelm
Oliver
Oliver
Matyas
Miguel
Valentin
Danila
Kirill
Dayaen
Mervan
Aksel
Valdemar
Lars
Philipp
Melker
Adrian

Marcel Antoni
Oktawian Samuel

Synchronised trampoline — Boys — Qualification
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M BLR
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mm RUS

B HrrA
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B SWE
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2007
2007

2004
2004

2004
2004
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2006

2005
2006

2007
2007

2004
2004

2004
2004

2007
2005

2005
2007

2007
2004

2006
2004

2004
2006

2007
2006

2005
2004

2006
2005

2005
2005

2004
2004

2006
2006

2005
2004

2004
2007

2004
2004

2005
2006

S1

3.0

2.0

1.0

1.0
25

0.5
3.5

1.0

0.5
0.5

20
3.0

1.0
25

0.5
0.5

0.5
15

0.5
3.0

2.0
20

1.5
2.0

0.5
25

1.5

1.0
3.0

1.0
3.0

1.0
2.5

2.5
2.5
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0.5
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1.5
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1.0

1.0
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3.0
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3.0

1.0
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1.0

1.5
3.0

15
3.5

1.0
3.0

1.5

S3

25

0.5
2.0

0.5
1.5

1.0
20

1.0
3.0

20
3.0

1.0
1.5

0.5
1.0

1.0
0.5

25
3.0

2.0
20

0.5

15
1.0

15
2.5

2.0
3.0

1.5
25

0.5
25

20
1.0

1.5

0.5

1.5
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1.0
1.0

1.0
0.5

0.5
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
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1.0
2.0

1.0
15

15

2.0
1.0

20
2.5

1.5
25

1.5
1.5

15

15
2.0

2.5
3.5

25
25

1.0
3.0

0.5
25

20

1.0

2.5

S5

1.5
25

2.0

2.0

0.5
2.5

15
25

15
3.0

1.5
2.0

15
15

2.0
15

3.0
3.0

2.0
25

1.5
25

1.5
20

25
2.5

3.0
25

15
3.0

1.0
3.0

1.5
25

2.5
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S6

1.0
20

1.5
2.0

1.0
20

15
20

1.0
25

0.5
2.5

1.0
20

25
20

15
15

25
3.0

1.0
20

25
1.5

1.5
15

20
2.0

2.5
3.5

20
20

0.5
2.5

0.5
20

2.5

S7

1.0
20

15
1.5

15
20

20
25

15
25

20
2.5

15
20

1.0
20

2.5
25

25
3.0

20
20

1.5
20

20
1.0

25
2.0

25
4.0

20
3.0

1.5
3.0

1.0
20

15

2.5

S8

3.0

1.0
1.5

1.0
2.0

1.0
2.5

1.0
25

15
1.5

1.0
2.0

20
1.5

20
3.0

15
2.5

1.5
1.5

1.5
25

15
15

15
3.0

2.5
25

25
25

0.5

15

20

3.0

25

2.0

S9

1.0
25

1.0
1.5

0.5
2.0

20
2.5

1.0
25

1.5
2.5

25
2.0

15
2.0

1.0
2.0

25
3.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
3.0

2.0
15

1.0
2.5

2.5

3.0

1.5

25

1.5

1.0

25

2.0

2.0

S10 L

20
3.0

20
3.0

2.0
3.0

1.0
3.0

15
3.0

15
3.0

1.5
3.5

2.0
2.0

2.0
3.0

20
4.0

2.0
25

20
4.0

2.0
20

25
3.0

2.0
4.0

20

2.5
2.0

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
1.0

15
0.5

0.5
0.5

1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
0.5

1.0
0.5

1.0
0.5

1.0

15
6.0

1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0

1.0

1.5

0.5

1.0

5.0

20

1.0

0.5

0.5

K

KPAN

CroPT/

E

9.20
7.55

9.10
8.15

9.20
8.05

8.85
795

8.90
7.55

8.60
745

8.65
8.20

8.65
8.65

8.40
8.35

770
7.00

8.35
7.80

8.55
750

8.55
8.35

8.15
7.50

7.50
6.75

8.05
5.95

8.85
5.10

8.15

8.05
1.40

7.65
1.35

8.35
1.45

7.70
0.75

D

9.0

9.6

9.7

9.6

9.6

8.7

9.2

9.5

76

10.2

2.7

21

13

HD

9.45
9.50

9.45
9.50

9.40
9.10

9.45
9.25

9.65
9.05

9.35
9.05

9.15
9.25

9.35
9.45

9.55
9.40

9.50
9.05

9.55
9.70

9.30
9.10

9.60
9.35

9.30
9.25

9.30
9.00

9.40
7.05

9.45
6.05

9.25

9.20
1.95

9.15
1.95

9.55
1.75

9.10
0.95

Syn

19.28
19.64

18.12
17.98

18.28
16.50

18.94
17.10

19.06
17.28

18.74
17.44

18.00
18.02

17.20
18.82

17.64
17.82

18.82
18.04

16.30
18.36

17.82
17.34

16.54
17.84

17.44
15.88

15.40
14.84

18.32
13.74

18.14
11.10

17.98

19.68
3.80

16.64
3.84

15.90
3.24

18.56
1.80

Total

37.930
49.690

36.670
48.730

36.880
48.450

37.240
46.600

37610
45.780

36.690
46.040

35.800
45.370

35.200
45.920

35.590
45.170

36.020
43.790

34.200
45.460

35.670
43.540

34.690
44.240

34.890
41.830

32.200
40.090

35.770
34.340

36.440
32.450

0
47.880

36.930
9.850

33.440
9.840

33.800
8.540

35.360
4.800

DNS
DNS

Score

87.620

85.400

85.330

83.840

83.390

82.730

81.170

81.120

80.760

79.810

79.660

79.210

78.930

76.720

72.290

70.110

68.890

47.880

46.780

43.280

42.340

40.160
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<>  Trampoline
Gymnastics
sochi 2021 > Championships
European
Gymnastics
Judges Assignment
Boys Synchronised - Final

| Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 BOJAKOWSKI Konrad EG 3855
Execution Supervisor 2 GAIDA Viola EG 12702
Difficulty Supervisor 1 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor 2 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
| Jury

CJP LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Difficulty 1 LOPES Pedro POR 13366
Difficulty 2 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Execution 1 WULLAERT Didier BEL 482
Execution 2 HOHENSTEIN Joerg GER 528
Execution 3 MEDA Luigi ITA 3852
Execution 4 ANTONE Vera LAT 12858
Execution 5 CURCURUTO Remo Sul 40444
Execution 6 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer AKINSHIN Andrey RUS 678



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Boys — Final

Group 1
1. #4209%3 KRIVANEC  Max B CZE 2005
#42097 KUBIK Lukas  |nam CZE 2007

2. #49548 REGULUS  Alexis | | FRA 2007
#46064 CHEVALIER  Gabriet || ] FRA 2005
3. #36997 ALVES Goncalo [EMl POR 2004
#42719 CATARINO  Bruno |l POR 2004
4. #34335 DROBINSKI Mateusz pmmm POL 2004
#34334  STARCZYNSK| Wiktor g POL 2004
5. #41149 ANGELOV ~ Maksim g BUL 2005
#41108 DIMITROV ~ Martin g BUL 2006
6. #46238 KIRIUSHOV Matvei mmm RUS 2004
#42934 NARTOV Dmitrii g RUS 2006
7. #33955 PSHANKO  Daniil [l BLR 2004
#41452 MELNIKAU  Ivan M BLR 2004
8. #43682 ABBASOV  Huseyn [l AZE 2007
#43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud [l AZE 2007

RESERVE
1R #49129 SANDOMYRSKY! Davyd ™™ UKR 2007

#51059 DZIADEVYCH  Dmytro ™ UKR 2004
2R #46088 TONELLI Marco | B ITA 2007
#44612 RADAELLI Andrea || | ITA 2006
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

S

SOCHI 2021

1. #33955
#41452

2. #43682
#43672

3. #46238
#42934

4. #34335
#34334

5. #41149
#41108

6. #49548
#46064

7. #42093
#42097

8. #36997
#42719
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PSHANKO
MELNIKAU

ABBASQOV
MAHSUDOV

KIRIUSHOV
NARTOV

DROBINSKI
STARCZYNSKI

ANGELOV
DIMITROV

REGULUS
CHEVALIER

KRIVANEC
KUBIK

ALVES
CATARINO

Qecromcort Py o cubOTRANE

Daniil
Ivan
Huseyn
Magsud
Matvei
Dmitrii
Mateusz

Wiktor

Maksim
Martin

Alexis
Gabriel
Max
Lukas

Goncalo
Bruno

M BLR
‘M BLR
AZE
AZE
mm RUS
Bl RUS

mmm POL
mmm POL

B BUL
s BUL

Bl rrA
Bl rrA

B CZE
b CZE
POR
POR

Synchronised trampoline — Boys — Final

2004
2004

2007
2007

2004
2006

2004
2004

2005
2006

2007
2005

2005
2007

2004
2004

S1
20

2.5

1.0

0.5

2.5

1.0

3.0

S2
20

2.5

1.0

1.5

1.0

1.5

1.0

S3
20

3.0

2.0

1.0

3.0

1.0

3.0

0.5

S4
1.5

1.0

2.0

1.0

2.0

1.5

2.0

0.5

‘:\

SPORTTECH

S5
2.5

2.5

2.5

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.5

1.5

S6
2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

@

S7
20

2.5

2.5

POCCHRCKOR SEREPATH

2

S8
1.5

2.5

3.0

2.0

20

3.5

3.0

2.0

3

S9
1.5

2.5

2.0

2.0

3.0

2.5

3.0

2.0

S10 L

3.0

3.0

3.5

3.0

3.5

3.5

3.0

2.0

0

0.5

0.5

1.0

1.0

0.5

E
8.00

7.55

7.80

8.30

740

790

740

8.55

D
131

13.0

12.3

9.9

11.9

9.6

9.7

9.0

HD
9.55

9.05

9.35

9.05

9.25

9.05

9.10

9.05

K

KPAU
CrorPTA

Syn
18.16

18.92

18.62

18.80

16.48

1798

16.72

14.88

Total
48.810

48.520

48.070

46.050

45.030

44.530

42.920

41.480

Score

48.810

48.520

48.070

46.050

45.030

44.530

42.920

41.480
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Boys — Final

1.4 GOLD  #33955 PSHANKO Daniii ]l BLR 2004
#41452 MELNIKAU Ivan I BLR 2004

2.6 SILVER  #43682 ABBASOV Huseyn [l AZE 2007
#43672 MAHSUDOV Magsud [EEH AZE 2007

3.6 BRONZE #46238 KIRIUSHOV Matvei B RUS 2004
#42934 NARTOV Dmitrii  mmm RUS 2006
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% ©® 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

sochiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

(./—‘D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Girls Synchronised - Qualification

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
Difficulty Supervisor 2 MARQUES Daniela EG 593
| Jury

CJP LAVERGNE Lilian FRA 477
Difficulty 1 BOROVSKA Natalya UKR 4129
Difficulty 2 KOCA KOSOVA Merve TUR 62341
Execution 1 PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Execution 2 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
Execution 3 ZAIM Jakub POL 609
Execution 4 MEDA Luigi ITA 3852
Execution 5 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 6 HOHENSTEIN Joerg GER 528
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer APOLONIA Luis POR 576

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



| \ 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Girls — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #41365 MORET Lucie EJ sul 2005 1. #44154 POILVET Isalyne BBFRA 2004
#41255 PICHLER Lia EJ sul 2006 #52172  DEBLOCK Thais B BFrRA 2004
2. #36223 SARAFOVA  Diana B BUL 2005 2. #48874 ESEN Ecem Nisa <l TUR 2006
#41110 STAMOVA Kristina B BUL 2006 #52340 ERGUN Havva Esin [[<l] TUR 2007
3. #50715 WOEHL Penelope BB FRA 2006 3. #49087 BOCHORIDZE Maia == GEO 2008
#41548 BROUSSE  Clea BB FrRA 2004 #49088 LAPIASHVILI  Ana == GEO 2008
4. #367%34 HRUDOVA  Aneta D CZE 2005 4. #3%31%5 BITTERLI Lavinia Ed sul 2004
#332%6 TYLLEROVA Anna B CZE 2004 #331%7 LEUENBERGER Silvana EJd sul 2004
5. #42745  SILVA Diana M POR 2006 5. #34654 |ANDBERG  Sofie B DEN 2004
#42747 VIEIRA Rita El POR 2006 #49278  MAYSFELT Milla == DEN 2005
6. #44670 PACHOVA  Irena B BUL 2007 6. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEO 2006
#46192 DRAGANOVA Aleksandrina g BUL 2006 #40814  APAKIDZE Anano == GEO 2004
7. #44602 CECCHI Chiara BEiTA 2004 7. #47920 BERG Tilda Emm SWE 2005
#50337 COLUZZI Silvia BEiTA 2007 #49138 LENJESSON  Saga Emm SWE 2004
8. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika S UKR 2006
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna S UKR 2005
Group 3
1. #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata M BLR 2004
#3%956  STALIAROVA Aliaksandra ]l BLR 2004
2. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela B RUS 2005
#45767 OLEFIR Natalia B RUS 2006
3. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia M BLR 2006
#41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta M BLR 2005
4. #4920 ALAROVA Sofiia R UKR 2006
#458%1 ROZHKOVA Kateryna S UKR 2004
5. #41295 COLAK ELif &l TUR 2005
#34277  KARAKUS Sila [l TurR 2004
6. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GER 2007
#48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B GER 2006
7. #42675 PINHEIRO Margarida Bl POR 2006
#42609  SILVA Ana Bl POrR 2004
8. #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia B RUS 2004
#3956 EPIFANOVA Anna mm RUS 2004
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N 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

—=_ Synchronised trampoline — Girls — Qualification

SoCHI 2021

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9
1. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia MM BLR 2006 0 10 05 10 10 10 10 1.0 10
#41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta M BLR 2005 20 10 15 10 20 05 10 20 20
2. #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata M BLR 2004 05 05 10 10 05 10 10 10 1.0
#33956  STALIAROVA Aliaksandra Bl BLR 2004 25 10 20 10 20 1.0 20 25 25
3. #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia mm RUS 2004 0 05 10 10 15 10 0 10 1.0
#32956 EPIFANOVA Anna mm RUS 2004 05 0 25 15 25 10 20 25 25
4. #41295 COLAK ELif [l TUR 2005 05 05 15 10 1.0 1.0 15 10 1.0
#34277 KARAKUS Sila I TUR 2004 25 15 1.5 05 20 15 15 1.0 15
S. #42745 SILVA Diana M POR 2006 05 1.0 1.0 20 20 20 25 20 10
#42747 VIEIRA Rita EM POR 2006 1.0 25 20 20 20 15 20 10 20
6. #49087 BOCHORIDZE Maia == GEO 2008 15 1.0 1.5 15 10 20 20 25 15
#49088  LAPIASHVILI Ana == GEO 2008 20 1.5 25 20 20 20 15 20 15
7. #44546 MOELLER Maya B GER 2007 05 1.5 05 15 15 20 25 25 20
#48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia B GER 2006 20 10 30 25 25 20 25 20 25
8. #36356 BLADTCEVA Anzhela mmRUS 2005 0 O 05 1.0 10 10 05 1.0 15
#45767 OLEFIR Natalia mm RUS 2006 20 10 20 1.0 20 15 20 20 25
9. #44602 CECCHI Chiara BHImA 2004 05 10 1.0 10 15 15 1.0 05 1.0
#50337 COLUZZI Silvia BHITA 2007 10 10 15 20 20 20 25 20 20
10. #48874 ESEN EcemNisa  [[€ll TUR 2006 15 25 10 1.0 15 15 30 15 25
#52340 ERGUN HavvaEsin [l TUR 2007 30 25 30 1.5 30 35 20 20 20
11. #41365 MORET Lucie EJ sul 2005 10 1.0 1.0 20 25 25 15 15 20
#41255 PICHLER Lia EJ sul 2006 05 1.0 10 10 20 25 15 30 3.0
12. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEO 2006 1.0 20 15 15 05 15 25 20 20
#40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEO 2004 25 15 20 30 25 25 15 20 25
13. #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta B CZE 2005 20 20 25 10 20 20 30 20 20
#33236 TYLLEROVA Anna B CZE 2004 20 10 20 20 25 25 25 25 20
14. #34654 LANDBERG Sofie EE DEN 2004 10 1.0 20 20 30 30 20 25 25
#49278 MAYSFELT Milla EE DEN 2005 25 25 20 20 25 30 25 15 20
15. #42675 PINHEIRO Margarida M POR 2006 20 1.5 25 25 25 20 25 1.0 20
#42609  SILVA Ana M POR 2004 20 30 20 20 25 25 25 20 20
16. #33135 BITTERLI Lavinia EJ sul 2004 05 05 05 15 25 10 1.5 1.0 15
#33137 LEUENBERGER  Silvana E3 sul 2004 20 15 30 25 20 15 20 35 3.0
17. #44670 PACHOVA Irena B BUL 2007 05 20 20 15 20 20 15 15 30
#46192 DRAGANOVA Aleksandrina gmm BUL 2006 20 20 20 15 20 25 20 30 25
18. #44154 POILVET Isalyne BEFRA 2004 20 15 20 20 25 25 15 20 15
#52172 DEBLOCK Thais BBFRA 2004 20 35 25 25 15 1.0 25 20 20
19. #47920 BERG Tilda Emm SWE 2005 25 20 25 20 25 30 30 30 35
#49138 LENJESSON Saga Emm SWE 2004 25 30 30 30 30 25 35 30 30
20. #44292 PIATAKOVA Veronika P UKR 2006 20 1.5 20 15 10 10 25 30 25
#51847 DOVGALYOVA Anna P UKR 2005 20 1.5 20 20 30 20 30 25 30
21. #36223 SARAFOVA Diana B BUL 2005 1.0 20 10 15 10 20 15 10 20
#41110 STAMOVA Kristina B BUL 2006 35 25
22. #42920 ALAROVA Sofiia 9 UKR 2006 20 1.0 20 25 15 15 20 20 10
#45831 ROZHKOVA Kateryna 9 UKR 2004
23. #50715 WOEHL Penelope 0 FRA 2006
#41548 BROUSSE Clea B0 FRA 2004
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S10 L

1.5
2.5

20
3.0

2.0
25

15
2.5

20
3.0

1.5
2.0

2.5
2.5

20
3.0

20
3.0

1.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

2.5
3.5

2.5
3.0

2.0
3.0

20
3.5

3.0
3.0

20
20

35
4.0

3.0
3.0

1.5

2.0

1.0

0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5
1.0

0.5

0.5
0.5

2.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

1.0

1.5
1.0

0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
2.0

0.5

1.0
1.0

20
2.5

1.5
2.0

0.5

0.5

E

9.00
8.45

9.05
8.05

9.05
8.20

8.90
8.40

8.35
8.00

8.40
8.05

8.25
770

9.15
7.85

8.85
8.05

8.20
745

8.25
8.10

8.15
7.65

7.90
770

7.80
7.60

7.90
745

8.75
750

8.00
7.65

8.05
7.85

7.05
6.70

7.85
740

8.50
1.40

8.20

«

KPAN
CroPT/

D

9.2

8.2

8.2

9.7

9.4

9.5

7.5

8.2

8.4

8.4

9.0

8.8

8.8

8.3

8.8

2.5

HD

9.60
9.35

9.55
8.95

9.35
9.10

9.60
9.45

9.65
9.35

9.45
9.20

9.45
9.40

9.60
9.40

9.70
9.75

9.40
9.20

9.65
9.50

9.40
8.95

9.10
9.35

9.50
9.35

9.40
9.35

9.40
8.80

9.00
8.75

9.35
9.35

9.45
9.40

9.20
9.35

9.30
1.85

9.55

Syn

18.76
18.30

18.66
17.70

18.78
18.44

18.54
19.02

19.12
19.50

18.76
18.50

17.54
18.18

18.32
14.10

18.72
15.68

1776
17.98

17.98
18.26

17.50
1746

18.16
18.36

17.84
18.12

17.88
17.88

18.02
16.78

18.68
15.40

16.50
16.36

18.12
16.94

14.80
14.54

18.64
3.96

18.20

Total

-0.2

-04

37.360
47.600

37.260
46.200

37.180
46.040

37.040
46.070

37.120
45.050

36.610
43.950

35.240
44.780

37.070
42.850

37.270
42.480

35.360
44.130

35.880
43.360

35.050
44.160

35.160
43.610

35.140
43.470

35.180
43.080

36.170
42.080

35.680
40.600

33.900
42.360

34.620
41.340

31.850
40.090

36.440
9.710

35.950
0

DNS
DNS

Score

84.960

83.460

83.220

83.110

82.170

80.560

80.020

79.920

79.750

79.490

79.240

79.210

78.770

78.610

78.260

78.250

76.280

76.260

75.960

71.940

46.150

35.950



% ©® 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

sochiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment
Girls Synchronised - Final

(./—‘D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 KARAVAEVA Irina EG 697
Execution Supervisor 2 FILGUEIRA BRAVO Santiago EG 13012
Difficulty Supervisor 1 STOYCHEVA Mariela EG 671
Difficulty Supervisor 2 MARQUES Daniela EG 593
| Jury

CJP PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana BLR 757
Difficulty 1 CLOUD Cyril FRA 473
Difficulty 2 KHOPERIA Rusudan GEO 749
Execution 1 FILIPSKY Rebecca AUT 55470
Execution 2 GULIYEV Kamil AZE 62207
Execution 3 ZAIM Jakub POL 609
Execution 4 VANGELOVA Mariya BUL 754
Execution 5 REHOROVA Martina CZE 13437
Execution 6 VILLA MIR Jorge ESP 35
| Reserve

Reserve & inquiry officer AKINSHIN Andrey RUS 678



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Girls — Final

Group 1
1. #41365 MORET Lucie [ Sul 2005
#41255 PICHLER Lia EJ sul 2006
2. #44602 CECCHI Chiara [ | ITA 2004
#50337 COLUZZI Sivia | B 1TA 2007
3. #44546 MOELLER Maya ~ HEE GER 2007
#48411 EISLOEFFEL Aurelia ™ GER 2006
4. #49087 BOCHORIDZE Maia == GEO 2008
#49088 LAPIASHVILI Ana == GEO 2008
5. #42745 SILVA Diana [l POR 2006
#42747 VIEIRA Rita Ml POR 2006
6. #41295 COLAK ELif [l TUR 2005
#34277 KARAKUS Sila [l TUR 2004
7. #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia  mmm RUS 2004
#32956 EPIFANOVA Anna g RUS 2004

8. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia Il BLR 2006
#41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta ]l BLR 2005

RESERVE
1R #36734 HRUDOVA Aneta |hwm CZE 2005

#332%36 TYLLEROVA Anna |hm CZE 2004
2R #34654 LANDBERG Sofie gmm DEN 2004
#49278 MAYSFELT Milla gmm DEN 2005
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—=_ Synchronised trampoline — Girls — Final

SOCHI 2021

1. #41541
#41412

2. #41295
#34277

3. #33019
#32956
4. #42745
#42747

5. #44546
#48411

6. #44602
#50337

7. #49087
#49088

8. #41365
#41255

SIARHEYEVA
BARDZILOUSKAYA

COLAK
KARAKUS

MIKHAILOVA
EPIFANOVA

SILVA
VIEIRA

MOELLER
EISLOEFFEL

CECCHI
coLuzzi

BOCHORIDZE
LAPIASHVILI

MORET
PICHLER

Maryia ] BLR
Viyaleta Il BLR
ELif TUR
Sila TUR
Mariia  mmm RUS
Anna mm RUS
Diana POR
Rita POR
Maya B GeR
Aurelia HEE GER
Chiara |l ITA
Sitvia W 1TA
Maia == GEO
Ana == GEO
Lucie  [E3 sul
Lia E3 sul

2006
2005

2005
2004

2004
2004

2006
2006

2007
2006

2004
2007

2008
2008

2005
2006

S1
1.5

2.0

1.0

2.0

15

1.5

S2
1.5

1.5

2.5

S3
2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

3.0

2.0

2.0

S4
1.5

1.5

2.0

1.5

2.5

2.0

1.0

2.0

S5
2.0

2.0

3.5

2.5

3.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

S6
1.0

1.0

1.5

3.0

S7
2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.5

2.5

1.5

1.5

S8
2.0

2.0

2.5

2.0

2.5

S9
2.0

2.5

3.0

S10
2.5

3.0

4.0

35

3.0

3.0

25

2.5

0.5

15

1.0

0.5

15

0.5
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9.30

9.05

9.25

9.70

9.45

9.10

9.15

9.40

Syn
19.50

18.78

17.52

19.00

17.86

16.44

17.46

17.10

Total
48.500

-0.2 = 44.830

44.770

44.750

-0.2 = 44.310

43.540

42.860

41.650

Score

48.500

44.830

44.770

44.750

44.310

43.540

42.860

41.650
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

ocm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Synchronised trampoline — Girls — Final

1.4 GOLD  #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia  Jll BLR 2006

#41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta [l BLR 2005

2.6 SILVER  #41295 COLAK ELif Sl TUrR 2005
#34277 KARAKUS Sila [l TUR 2004
3.6 BRONZE #33019 MIKHAILOVA Mariia  pmmm RUS 2004
#32956 EPIFANOVA Anna mm RUS 2004
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. ® 27th European
<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics
socui 202>~ Championships

Judges Assignment
Boys DMT - Qualification

(.,3
Q— .)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2

Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Difficulty 2 MARQUES Joao POR 13367
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 3 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 4 SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723
Execution 5 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer GOERANSSON Mats SWE 628

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



| ss 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2

1. #51060 TITOV Dmytro ™ UKR 2005 1. #47811 LIND Adrian Emm SWE 2004
2. #52230 NOBRE Rafael El POR 2005 2. #41595 DEKLERCK Brent B B BEL 2006
3. #33014 DOLIA Daniil S UKR 2004 3. #44408 ZHAMKOCHYAN Valeri . ARM 2007
4. #4648 LABIZA Francisco [Ell POR 2005 4. #45744 MATROSHILOV llia B RUS 2004
5. #51059 DZIADEVYCH Dmytro ™ UKR 2004 5. #42839 TRETIAKOV Aleksei  mmm RUS 2004
6. #46283 PINTO Tomas Bl POR 2004 6. #32906 BUTKO Aleksandr pmmm RUS 2004
7. #49738 LAVADO Martim  [Ell POR 2004 7. #49349  ALISOV Vadim B RUS 2004
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #32906  BUTKO Aleksandr pmmm RUS 2004 6 6 6 282 84 36.600 72.700
7 9 3 281 86 -0.6— 36100

2. #42839  TRETIAKOV Aleksei  mmm RUS 2004 7 8 6 279 84 36.300 72.200
8 9 6 277 91 -0.9— 35900

3. #45744  MATROSHILOV llia B RUS 2004 8 9 3 280 72 35.200 71.400
9 5 0 286 76 36.200

4. #49738  LAVADO Martim  [EJl POR 2004 6 9 6 279 6.0 -0.9— 33.000 66.500
9 9 3 279 56 33.500

5. #42648  LABIZA Francisco [Ell POR 2005 9 9 3 279 52 33.100 66.300
10 11 3 276 56 33.200

6. #46288  PINTO Tomas EM POR 2004 9 8 4 279 6.0 -0.9 — 33.000 65400
9 10 0 281 52 -0.9— 32400

7. #52230  NOBRE Rafael EM POR 2005 9 12 0 279 5.2 33.100 65.100
12 13 6 269 6.0 -0.9— 32.000

8. #47811  LIND Adrian Emm SWE 2004 10 15 6 269 6.8 -09 — 32800 64.600
11 14 4 271 56 -0.9 — 31.800

9. #41595  DEKLERCK Brent BEBEL 2006 5 10 0 285 39 -0.9—31.500 63.900
6 3 285 48 -09— 32400

10. #44408  ZHAMKOCHYAN Valeri B ARM 2007 12 15 5 268 5.2 32.000 63.300
12 13 3 272 44 -0.3— 31300

11. #33014  DOLIA Daniil W OUKR 2004 12 11 3 274 48 -0.9 — 31300 62.200
6 8 3 283 35 -0.9— 30900

12. #51059  DZIADEVYCH Dmytro ™ UKR 2004 12 12 3 273 44 -1.2 - 30.500 61.500
12 10 2 276 34 31.000

13. #51060  TITOV Dmytro ™™ UKR 2005 12 9 3 276 1.3 28.900 58.500
10 9 3 278 18 29.600

14. #49349  ALISOV Vadim B RUS 2004 12 19.8 4.6 24.400 48.800
6 204 4.0 24.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 30, 2021 1:10:36 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

/)

fgumnu g;;ggn @acr—OSDorr %\m[/.sna EUROTRAMP F\ v (@ ¥ w% O.C%z <<

GENERAL SPONSOR SPORTTECH European «‘ KPAI
CroPTA

OF THE RUSSIAN OLYMPIC TEAM Gymnastics RO cHon,



V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Qualification

Team Score S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1.T3 216.300 B RUS #32906 BUTKO Aleksandr 2004 6 6 6 28.2 84 36.600 72.700
7 9 3 281 86 -0.6-—36.100

1.T3 216.300 B RUS  #42839 TRETIAKOV  Aleksei 2004 7 8 6 279 84 36.300 72.200
8 9 6 277 91 -09 — 35900

1.T3 216.300 B RUS #45744 MATROSHILOV llia 2004 8 9 3 28.0 72 35.200 71.400
9 5 0 286 76 36.200

1.T3 216.300 B RUS #49349 ALISOV Vadim 2004 12 19.8 4.6 24400 48.800
6 204 4.0 24.400

2.T2 198.300 POR #49738 LAVADO Martim 2006 6 9 6 279 6.0 -09— 33000 66.500
9 9 3 279 56 33.500

2.T2 198.300 POR #42648 LABIZA Francisco 2005 9 9 3 279 5.2 33.100 66.300
10 11 3 276 5.6 33.200

2.T2 198.300 POR #46288 PINTO Tomas 2006 9 8 4 279 6.0 -09 - 33000 65400
9 10 0 281 52 -09 — 32400

2.T2 198.300 POR #52230 NOBRE Rafael 2006 9 12 0 279 5.2 33.100 65.100
12 13 6 269 6.0 -09 — 32.000

3.T1 182.200 B OUKR  #33014 DOLIA Daniil 2004 12 11 3 274 48 -09 - 31300 62.200
6 8 3 283 35 -09—30.900

3.T1 182.200 B UKR  #51059 DZIADEVYCH Dmytro 2004 12 12 3 273 44 -1.2 - 30500 61.500
12 10 2 276 34 31.000

3.T1 182.200 B UKR  #51060 TITOV Dmytro 2005 12 9 3 276 1.3 28.900 58.500
100 9 3 278 18 29.600
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. ® 27th European
<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics

socui 202>~ Championships

Judges Assignment
Boys DMT - Final

(.,—‘D
Q .)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Difficulty 2 MARQUES Joao POR 13367
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 3 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 4 SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723
Execution 5 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer GOERANSSON Mats SWE 628



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Final

Group 1

1. #33014  DOLIA Daniil B UKR 2004
2. #44408  ZHAMKOCHYAN Valeri N ARM 2007
3. #41595  DEKLERCK Brent B B BEL 2006
4. #47811  LIND Adrian Emm SWE 2004
5. #42648  LABIZA Francisco POR 2005
6. #49738  LAVADO Martim POR 2004
7. #42839  TRETIAKOV Aleksei ~ mmm RUS 2004
8. #32906  BUTKO Aleksandr mmm RUS 2004
RESERVE

1R #51059  DZIADEVYCH Dmytro ™ UKR 2004
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—==_ Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Final

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #32906 BUTKO Aleksandr mmm RUS 2004 6 8 1 285 82 -0.9— 35800 71.700
8 11 3 278 8.1 35.900

2. #41595 DEKLERCK Brent BUEBEL 2006 6 9 3 282 68 -0.9— 34100 69.000
6 9 3 282 76 -09— 34900

3. #49738 LAVADO Martim EM POR 2004 6 7 3 284 68 35200 68.700
6 7 3 284 60 -0.9— 33500

4. #47811 LIND Adrian EEm SWE 2004 9 6 5 280 56 -0.9— 32700 65.600
10 11 1 278 60 -0.9 — 32.900

5. #33014 DOLIA Daniil P OUKR 2004 12 9 0 279 44 -0.9 — 31.400 62.400
5 9 1 285 34 -09— 31.000

6. #42648 LABIZA Francisco |[EJl POR 2005 11 12 3 274 60 -0.9 — 32.500 62.200
9 15 3 273 24 29.700

7. #44408 ZHAMKOCHYAN Valeri BN ARM 2007 7 12 5 276 31 30.700 51.800
8 202 09 21.100

8. #42839 TRETIAKOV Aleksei B RUS 2004 0 34.200

9 8 4 279 78 -15— 34200
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Final

1.4 GOLD  #32906 BUTKO  Aleksandr mmmm RUS 2004

2.6 SILVER  #41595 DEKLERCK Brent B B BEL 2006
3.6 BRONZE #49738 L[AVADO Martim [} POR 2004
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. ® 27th European
<&  Trampoline

- Gymnastics
socui 202>~ Championships

Judges Assignment
Boys DMT - Team Final

(./3
Q’ o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Difficulty 2 MARQUES Joao POR 13367
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 3 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
Execution 4 SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723
Execution 5 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer GOERANSSON Mats SWE 628



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

SOCHI 2021

Group 1
1.T1
2.72
3.T3
4.7T1
5.72
6.73
7.71
8.T2
9.7T3

10. T2

11.73
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29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Team final

#51060
#52230
#45744
#33014
#42648
#42839
#51059
#46288
#32906
#49738
#49349
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Team final

Team Score S1 S2 L E D  Total Score
1.T3 109.800 B RUS #49349 ALISOV Vadim 2004 5 6 3 286 84 37.000 37.000
1.T3 109.800 B RUS #32906 BUTKO Aleksandr 2004 5 6 7 282 86 36.800 36.800
1.T73 109.800 B RUS #45744 MATROSHILOV llia 2004 7 6 3 284 76 36.000 36.000
1.T3 109.800 B RUS #42839 TRETIAKOV  Aleksei 2004 0 0
2.72 101.500 POR #49738 LAVADO Martim 2004 6 6 3 285 6.8 -09— 34400 34.400
2.72 101.500 POR #52230 NOBRE Rafael 2005 8 12 0 28.0 6.0 34.000 34.000
2.72 101.500 POR #42648 LABIZA Francisco 2005 8 15 3 274 60 -0.3— 33100 33.100
2.72 101.500 POR #46288 PINTO Tomas 2004 6 204 24 22.800 22.800
3.T1 86.900 WS UKR #51059 DZIADEVYCH Dmytro 2004 13 12 1 274 44 -09 — 30.900 30.900
3.T1 86.900 " UKR  #33014 DOLIA Daniil 2004 12 9 30 249 48 -1.5—28.200 28.200
3.T1 86.900 B9 UKR  #51060 TITOV Dmytro 2005 15 12 3 270 17 -09 — 27.800 27800
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Boys — Team final

1.73.6 GOLD  109.800 mmm RUS #49349 ALISOV Vadim 2004
1.73 109.800 mmm RUS #32906 BUTKO Aleksandr 2004
1.73 109.800 mmm RUS #45744 MATROSHILOV llia 2004
1.73 109.800 mmm RUS #42839 TRETIAKOV  Aleksei 2004
2.72.6 SILVER  101.500 |EMl POR #49738 LAVADO Martim 2004
2.T2 101.500 [EJ POR #52230 NOBRE Rafael 2005
2.T2 101.500 |EM POR #42648 LABIZA Francisco 2005
2.T2 101.500 |[EJl POR #46288 PINTO Tomas 2004
3.71.6 BRONZE 86.900 ™™ UKR #51059 DZIADEVYCH Dmytro 2004
3.T1 86.900 ™™ UKR #33014 DOLIA Daniil 2004
3.71 86.900 ™ UKR #51060 TITOV Dmytro 2005
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%@ 27th European

<&  Trampoline

Gymnastics
m Championships

Judges Assignment
Girls DMT - Qualification

(./3
Q -)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2

Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

cJpP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Difficulty 2 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
Execution 3 SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723
Execution 4 MARQUES Joé&o POR 13367
Execution 5 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer GOERANSSON Mats SWE 636

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



| Qs 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline
29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #51982 KELLER Sara B GErR 2005 1. #47920 BERG Tilda Emm SWE 2005

2. #46304 CARREIRO  Margarida [l POR 2004 2. #52290 TATAROVA Sofia mmm RUS 2005

3. #51980 HEINRICH Anastasia HEE GER 2005 3. #42494 LIUEROTH Thea |mmm SWE 2004

4. #37220 ABRANTES Rita EMW POR 2004 4. #49%55 KOROTKOVA luliia pmmm RUS 2008

5. #51981 SAPRAUTZKI Imani B GER 2006 5. #47880 STIAERNBORG Tuva mmm SWE 2006

6. #41970 SILVA Marta EMl POR 2005 6. #46537 TIKHONOVA  Daria mmm RUS 2007
7.

#46677 KALASHNIKOVA Alena mmm RUS 2004
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

= 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Qualification

S1 S2 L E D  Total Score

1. #46677  KALASHNIKOVA Alena B RUS 2004 12 6 0O 282 56 33.800 68.000
7 12 3 278 64 34.200

2. #52290  TATAROVA Sofia B RUS 2005 6 6 3 285 52 33,700 66.800
6 6 6 282 52 -03- 33100

3. #46537  TIKHONOVA  Daria B RUS 2007 9 9 0O 282 52 -0.9— 32500 66.400
9 8 0 283 56 33,900

4. #49353  KOROTKOVA luliia B RUS 2008 12 9 0 279 438 32.700 65.600
11 12 0 277 52 32.900

5. #51980  HEINRICH Anastasia @ GER 2005 9 11 0 28.0 48 -1.5-31300 64.300
9 9 0 282 48 33.000

6. #46304  CARREIRO Margarida [Ell POR 2004 6 6 2 286 3.7 32.300 64.100
12 11 3 274 44 31.800

7. #47880  STJAERNBORG Tuva Emm SWE 2006 5 8 3 284 35 31.900 63.700
9 0 285 33 31.800

8. #42494  LIUEROTH Thea Emm SWE 2004 8 12 3 277 33 31.000 63.100
12 12 3 273 48 32.100

9. #41970  SILVA Marta M POR 2005 6 6 3 285 34 31.900 62.500
12 15 2 271 44 -09 — 30.600

10. #51981  SAPRAUTZKI  Imani B GER 2006 12 12 3 273 44 -0.9 — 30.800 61.500
12 13 3 272 44 -09 - 30.700

11. #47920  BERG Tilda Emm SWE 2005 9 15 4 272 27 29.900 60.500
12 14 4 270 36 30.600

12. #37220  ABRANTES Rita EM POR 2004 9 12 6 273 34 -0.3— 30400 59.600
6 9 9 276 31 -1.5-29.200

13. #51982 KELLER Sara B GER 2005 0 30.200
12 15 3 270 44 -1.2 - 30.200
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

= 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Qualification

Team Score S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1.T4 201.400 B RUS  #46677 KALASHNIKOVA Alena 2004 12 6 0 282 5.6 33.800 68.000
7 12 3 278 64 34.200

1.T4 201.400 B RUS #52290 TATAROVA Sofia 20060 6 6 3 285 5.2 33.700 66.800
6 6 6 282 52 -03-—33100

1.T4 201.400 B RUS  #46537 TIKHONOVA Daria 20079 9 0 282 52 -09— 32500 66.400
9 8 0 283 56 33.900

1.T4 201.400 B RUS #49353 KOROTKOVA luliia 2008 12 9 0 279 438 32.700 65.600
11 12 0 277 5.2 32.900

2.T3 187.300 == SWE #47880 STJAERNBORG Tuva 2006 5 8 3 284 35 31.900 63.700
9 0 285 33 31.800

2.T3 187.300 == SWE #42494 LILJEROTH Thea 2004 8 12 3 277 3.3 31.000 63.100
12 12 3 273 438 32.100

2.T3 187.300 == SWE #47920 BERG Tilda 20056 9 15 4 272 27 29.900 60.500
12 14 4 270 3.6 30.600

3.T2 186.200 POR #46304 CARREIRO Margarida 2004 6 6 2 286 3.7 32.300 64.100
12 11 3 274 44 31.800

3.T2 186.200 POR #41970 SILVA Marta 20060 6 6 3 285 34 31.900 62.500
12 15 2 271 44 -0.9 — 30.600

3.T2 186.200 POR #37220 ABRANTES Rita 2006 9 12 6 273 34 -0.3— 30400 59.600
6 9 9 276 31 -15-29.200

4. T1 156.000 B GER  #51980 HEINRICH Anastasia 2005 9 11 0 28.0 48 -15- 31300 64.300
9 9 0 282 438 33.000

4. T1 156.000 B GER #51981 SAPRAUTZKI Imani 2006 12 12 3 273 44 -09 — 30.800 61.500
12 13 3 272 44 -09 - 30.700

4.T1 156.000 B GER #51982 KELLER Sara 2005 0 30.200

12 15 3 270 44 -1.2 - 30.200
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%@ 27th European

<&  Trampoline

Gymnastics
m Championships

Judges Assignment
Girls DMT - Final

(./3
Q__ 4 )
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury

CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Difficulty 2 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
Execution 3 SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723
Execution 4 MARQUES Joé&o POR 13367
Execution 5 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer GOERANSSON Mats SWE 636



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Final

Group 1

1. #51981  SAPRAUTZKI  Imani B GER 2006
2. #41970  SILVA Marta W POR 2005
3. #42494  LILUEROTH Thea Emm SWE 2004
4. #47880  STJAERNBORG Tuva Emm SWE 2006
5. #46304  CARREIRO Margarida [Ell POR 2004
6. #51980  HEINRICH Anastasia @ GER 2005
7. #52290  TATAROVA Sofia mm RUS 2005
8. #46677  KALASHNIKOVA Alena mm RUS 2004
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

oo 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Final

S1 S2 L E D Total Score

1. #46677 KALASHNIKOVA Alena B RUS 2004 11 10 0 279 64 34300 69.100
7 9 0 284 64 34.800

2. #52290 TATAROVA Sofia B RUS 2005 8 6 4 282 438 33.000 66.300
9 6 0 285 48 33.300

3. #47880 STIAERNBORG Tuva Emm SWE 2006 9 8 0 283 48 33.100 66.200
11 6 0 283 48 33.100

4. #41970 SILVA Marta EM POR 2005 9 9 3 279 438 32.700 65.100
9 9 3 279 48 -0.3— 32400

5. #46304 CARREIRO Margarida [EJ] POR 2004 11 9 5 275 44 -09— 31.000 61.000
9 12 3 276 24 30.000

6. #51981 SAPRAUTZKI  Imani B GER 2006 9 14 3 274 37 31.100 60.900
9 12 8 271 36 -0.9 — 29.800

7. #51980 HEINRICH Anastasia HEB GER 2005 7 11 30 252 40 29.200 60.000
8 9 3 280 37 -09— 30800

8. #42494 LIUEROTH Thea Emm SWE 2004 12 198 24 22.200 53.300

12 13 3 272 48 -09 — 31.100
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Final

1.4 GOLD  #46677 KALASHNIKOVA Alena pmmmm RUS 2004

2.6 SILVER  #52290 TATAROVA Sofia mmm RUS 2005
3.6 BRONZE #47880 STJAERNBORG Tuva fmmm SWE 2006
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27th European

- = g

o

<&  Trampoline
Gymnastics
socuiz0z1 > Championships European
Gymnastics
Judges Assignment
Girls DMT - Team Final
| Superior Jury
President ZEMAN Vladimir EG 1904
Execution Supervisor 1 SIEGFRIED Patrick EG 944
Execution Supervisor 2 VAN WETERING Babette EG 510
Difficulty Supervisor NUNES Luis EG 13363
| Jury
CJP MARQUES Daniela POR 593
Difficulty 1 AGAFONOVA Svetlana RUS 5060
Difficulty 2 PULZ Christian GER 5114
Execution 1 VAN DER GOETEN Saskia NED 13300
Execution 2 VAN DEN ENDEN Maaike BEL 13168
Execution 3 SHEVCHENKO Alexander RUS 723
Execution 4 MARQUES Joao POR 13367
Execution 5 FREJEMARK Alexander SWE 628
| Reserve
Reserve & reserve inquiry officer GOERANSSON Mats SWE 636



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Team final

Group 1

1.T1 #51982  KELLER Sara B GER 2005
2.T2 #46304  CARREIRO Margarida [l POR 2004
3.73 #47920  BERG Tilda = SWE 2005
4.T4 #52290  TATAROVA  Sofia B RUS 2005
5.T1 #51980  HEINRICH Anastasia HEE GER 2005
6.T2 #37220  ABRANTES Rita El POR 2004
7.T3 #42494  LIUEROTH Thea EEm SWE 2004
8.T4 #49353  KOROTKOVA luliia mm RUS 2008
Group 2

1.T1 #51981  SAPRAUTZKI Imani HEE GER 2006
2.T2 #41970  SILVA Marta [EJ] POR 2005

3.T3 #47880  STJAERNBORG Tuva mmm SWE 2006
4.T4 #46537  TIKHONOVA  Daria mmm RUS 2007
5.T4 #46677  KALASHNIKOVA Alena mmm RUS 2004
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

“Semmm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Team final

Team Score S1 S2 L E D  Total Score
1.T4 102.700 B RUS #46537 TIKHONOVA  Daria 2007 6 6 0 288 56 34400 34.400
1.T4 102.700 B RUS #46677 KALASHNIKOVA Alena 2004 9 9 0 282 60 34200 34.200
1.T4 102.700 B RUS #49353 KOROTKOVA luliia 2008 9 6 0 285 56 34100 34.100
1.T4 102.700 B RUS #52290 TATAROVA Sofia 2005 6 6 3 285 52 -0.3-— 33400 33.400
2.T2 96.200 POR #41970 SILVA Marta 2005 11 9 0 280 438 32.800 32.800
2.T2 96.200 POR #46304 CARREIRO Margarida 2004 6 9 5 28.0 37 31.700 31.700
2.T2 96.200 POR #37220 ABRANTES Rita 2004 9 12 6 273 44 31.700 31.700
3.T3 96.200 B SWE #42494 LIUEROTH Thea 2004 12 13 0 275 5.2 32.700 32.700
3.T3 96.200 EEm SWE #47880 STJAERNBORG Tuva 2006 11 12 9 268 56 -0.3—32100 32.100
3.T3 96.200 EEm SWE #47920 BERG Tilda 2005 7 12 0 281 33 31.400 31.400
4.T1 94.800 B GER  #51980 HEINRICH Anastasia 2005 9 8 0 283 48 33.100 33.100
4.T1 94.800 B GER  #51981 SAPRAUTZKI  Imani 2006 12 12 3 273 44 31.700 31.700
4.T1 94.800 B GER  #51982 KELLER Sara 2005 7 12 3 278 31 -0.9 - 30.000 30.000
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

“Semmm 2021, Sochi, Russia
Double mini-trampoline — Girls — Team final

V4

1.T4.6 GOLD 102700 mmm RUS #46537 TIKHONOVA  Daria 2007
1.T4 102.700 mmm RUS #46677 KALASHNIKOVA Alena 2004
1. T4 102.700 mmm RUS #49353 KOROTKOVA luliia 2008
1. T4 102.700 mmm RUS #52290 TATAROVA Sofia 2005
2.72.6 SILVER 96200 [Nl POR #41970 SILVA Marta 2005
2.72 96.200 [N POR #46304 CARREIRO Margarida 2004
2.72 96.200 [N POR #37220 ABRANTES  Rita 2004
3.73.6 BRONZE 96200 [mmm SWE #42494 LILEROTH Thea 2004
3.73 96.200 [BEM SWE #47880 STJIAERNBORG Tuva 2006
3.73 96.200 BE= SWE #47920 BERG Tilda 2005
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% @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

socriz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

Boys Tumbling - Qualification

(./3
Q‘ o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 1 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 3 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 4 BELOT Laurent FRA 469
Execution 5 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30



| ss 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline
29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Boys — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #45992 HERGUE Hippolyte [| | FRA 2006 1. #43808 ASADULLAYEV Huseyn [KEM AZE 2006

2. #44483 LIASNITSKI  Uladzislau [l BLR 2004 2. #33031 KOSHEV Murat gmm RUS 2004
3. #52212 RAMALHO  Jaouen M POR 2005 3. #43674 GURBANOV  Bilal [l AZE 2006
4. #41622 DURIEZ Axel BB FrRA 2005 4. #52207 MEDVEDEV ~ Danila mmm RUS 2004
5. #46337 CHUMAK Leanid M BLR 2005 5. #42867 HAJIZADA Adil KB Aze 2005
6. #49565 GOMES Diogo BNl POR 2006 6. #42088 FINICHENKO Sergey mmm RUS 2005
7. #52105 BOHUSH Mikita M BLR 2004 7. #32844 ALIYEV Tofig [l AZE 2004
8. #52263 VANTAGGIATO Tommaso [l POR 2005 8. #42823 SHATALOV ~ Dmitrii pmmm RUS 2005
9. #462%9 PISHCHEIKA Dzmitry [l BLR 2005
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\" 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—==_ Tumbling — Boys — Qualification

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D Total Score

1. #41622  DURIEZ Axel BBEFRA 206 0 5 3 3 5 5 4 7 3 265 80 34.500 70.300
01 6 3 2 0 1 6 5 276 82 35.800

2. #42823  SHATALOV  Dmitrii EmRUS 2006 0 2 6 3 0O O 0O 6 3 280 78 35.800 69.900
0 2 3 6 3 1 1 6 3 275 66 34.100

3. #42088  FINICHENKO Sergey EmRUS 2006 1 3 6 3 0O O 0 6 6 275 58 33300 67.900
1 3 7 5 3 0 1 6 3 271 75 34.600

4. #52207  MEDVEDEV  Danila EmRUS 2004 1 3 6 3 3 7 8 9 6 254 76 33,000 65.200
0 2 10 9 6 6 5 10 3 249 73 32.200

5. #44488  LIASNITSKI  Uladzislau MM BLR 2004 1 3 6 4 3 3 4 8 6 262 58 32.000 65.000
1 2 9 6 5 5 4 8 3 257 73 33.000

6. #33031  KOSHEV Murat EmRUS 2004 0O 3 6 6 3 3 2 6 4 267 53 32.000 63.900
0 2 9 6 3 3 3 7 9 258 61 31.900

7. #46337  CHUMAK Leanid MM BLR 2005 1 2 6 3 6 4 3 9 3 263 56 31.900 63.200
1 3 7 6 6 6 4 9 7 251 62 31.300

8. #52105  BOHUSH Mikita MM BLR 2004 1 3 6 5 4 3 4 5 3 266 55 32.100 63.000
1 2 9 8 6 7 6 12 3 246 63 30.900

9. #46239  PISHCHEIKA Dzmitry M BLR 2005 1 7 5 4 8 5 5 9 4 252 68 32.000 62.700
0 8 7 6 5 3 3 12 9 247 66 -0.6— 30.700

10. #45992  HERGUE Hippolyte I FRA 2006 1 3 12 6 4 4 3 9 3 255 58 31.300 62.500
2 4 6 3 3 3 1 8 9 261 51 31.200

11. #49565  GOMES Diogo EMPOR 2006 1 2 7 3 3 3 3 9 6 263 55 31.800 62.000
1 2 9 9 6 6 6 12 6 243 59 30.200

12. #43674  GURBANOV  Bilal B AzE 2006 2 7 7 6 6 6 5 9 3 249 53 30.200 61.400
3 6 3 3 3 2 3 8 3 266 46 31.200

13. #42867  HAJIZADA Adil EBEAzE 206 3 3 9 9 6 6 5 9 7 243 57 30.000 61.400
2 6 6 6 4 3 3 9 6 255 59 31.400

14. #43808  ASADULLAYEV Huseyn B Aze 2006 3 9 7 6 6 6 6 9 3 245 53 29.800 60.400
6 6 6 6 4 3 3 10 3 253 53 30.600

15. #52263  VANTAGGIATO Tommaso |[EMl POR 2005 2 4 5 4 5 3 3 9 7 258 36 29.400 59.300
2 6 6 4 4 4 3 9 6 256 43 29.900

16. #52212  RAMALHO  Jaouen EMPOR 2005 3 3 5 6 6 5 4 0 238 12 25.000 53.200
3 6 6 6 6 5 5 12 9 242 43 -0.3- 28200

17. #32844  ALIYEV Tofig BE Aaze 2004 3 9 9 0 129 24 15.300 49.200
2 3 9 6 5 2 3 9 3 258 81 33.900
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

—==_ Tumbling — Boys — Qualification

SOCHI 2021

Team
Score

1. 203.000
T4

1. 203.000
T4

1. 203.000
T4

1. 203.000
T4

2. 191.300
T1

2. 191.300
T1

2. 191.300
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2. 191.300
T1

3. 186.500
T3

3. 186.500
T3

3. 186.500
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3. 186.500
T3

4. 174.500
T2
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4. 174.500
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275

27.5
271

254
24.9

26.7
25.8

26.2
25.7
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26.6
24.6
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25.8
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34.100
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30.900

32.000
-0.6 =
30.700

30.200
31.200

30.000
31.400

29.800
30.600

15.300
33.900

31.800
30.200

29.400
29.900

25.000
-03 -
28.200

K

KPAV
CroPTA

Score

69.900

67.900

65.200

63.900

65.000

63.200

63.000

62.700

61.400

61.400

60.400

49.200

62.000

59.300
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% @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

socriz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment
Boys Tumbling - Final

(./—‘D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 1 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 3 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 4 BELOT Laurent FRA 469
Execution 5 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Boys — Final

Group 1

1. #43674  GURBANOV Bilal KB AzE 2006
2. #49565  GOMES Diogo W POR 2006
3. #45992  HERGUE Hippolyte [ [l FRA 2006
4. #46337  CHUMAK  Leanid ‘MM BLR 2005
5. #444838  LIASNITSKI Uladzislau ]l BLR 2004
6. #42088  FINICHENKO Sergey B RUS 2005
7. #42823  SHATALOV  Dmitrii B RUS 2005
8. #41622  DURIEZ Axel B B FRA 2005
RESERVE

1R #42867  HAJIIZADA  Adil B3 Aze 2005

2R #52263  VANTAGGIATO Tommaso [EJ} POR 2005
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021,

SOCHI 2021

Sochi, Russia

Tumbling — Boys — Final

1. #42823

2. #41622

3. #44488

4. #42088

5. #49565

6. #46337

7. #43674

8. #45992

SHATALOV

DURIEZ

LIASNITSKI

Dmitrii

Axel

Uladzislau

FINICHENKO Sergey

GOMES

CHUMAK

Diogo

Leanid

GURBANOV Bilal

HERGUE

Hippolyte

B RUS
Il FrrA
M BLR
B RUS
POR
M BLR
AZE
BlrrA

2005

2005

2004

2005

2006

2005

2006

2006

0
—_

R R, ON R R PR PR PO OO OO

%]
N

W W o N W W W N W - NN o o o N

wn
W

~N o » O [e)e)) W O [e) W@ Y [e)NNe)Y o W N O

o W A o O [CAI N ~N U A O o N O\wﬁ

[ERN
o

0
(O,

~N W W W [e )N @)Y W U o N w o W O W N

wn
o

AW MW OW WO DMEFEP WKW NW OO

[%2]
~

A N WKW UTW DN W WEFE NW BN OO

wn
[0¢]

O OV ™ [e)WN6} 0 O [e)NNe)Y

13

oy W W W o oo Ui W W W ~N - W W

E

27.8
28.0

26.8
26.7

26.2
27.0

26.8
25.8

259
26.2

254
253

26.0
26.5

26.1
21.9

D

77
8.1

9.2
7.8

6.9
6.9

7.5
6.6

5.5
5.5

6.2
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35.500
36.100

36.000
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33.100
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31.300
31.100

-0.3 = 31.600
-0.3 — 28.200
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

e 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Boys — Final

1.4 GOLD  #42823 SHATALOV Dmitrii B RUS 2005

2.6 SILVER  #41622 DURIEZ  Axel B B FrRA 2005
3.6 BRONZE #44488 LIASNITSKI Uladzislau (il BLR 2004
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% @ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

socriz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

Boys Tumbling - Team Final

(./—‘D
L o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 1 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
Execution 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 3 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 4 BELOT Laurent FRA 469
Execution 5 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Boys — Team final

Group 1

1.T2 #52212  RAMALHO  Jaouen El POR 2005
2.T3 #43808  ASADULLAYEV Huseyn  [EH AZE 2006
3.T1 #44488  LIASNITSKI  Uladzistau [JJll BLR 2004
4.T4 #33031  KOSHEV Murat B RUS 2004
5.T2 #49565  GOMES Diogo M POR 2006
6.T3 #43674  GURBANOV  Bilal KB Az 2006
7.T1 #46337  CHUMAK Leanid M BLR 2005
8.T4 #52207  MEDVEDEV  Danila mm RUS 2004

Group 2
1.T2 #52263  VANTAGGIATO Tommaso [EJ] POR 2005
2.T3 #42867  HAJIZADA Adil B3 AzE 2005

3.T1 #52105  BOHUSH Mikita  JJll BLR 2004
4.T4 #42088  FINICHENKO Sergey  mmm RUS 2005
5.T3 #32844  ALIYEV Tofig BB AzE 2004
6.T1 #46239  PISHCHEIKA Dzmitry ]l BLR 2005
7.T4 #42823  SHATALOV  Dmitrii  mmm RUS 2005
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Boys — Team final

V4

1.T4.6 GOLD  103.600 mmm RUS #42088 FINICHENKO Sergey 2005
1.T4 103.600 mmm RUS #42823 SHATALOV  Dmitrii 2005
1.T4 103.600 mmm RUS #52207 MEDVEDEV  Danila 2004
1.T4 103.600 mmm RUS #33031 KOSHEV Murat 2004
2.71.6 SIlVER  98.600 Ml BLR #44488 LIASNITSKI  Uladzislau 2004
2.7T1 98.600 Jl BLR #46337 CHUMAK Leanid 2005
2.7T1 98.600 Ml BLR #46239 PISHCHEIKA Dzmitry 2005
2.T1 98.600 M BLR #52105 BOHUSH Mikita 2004
3.73.6 BRONZE 97100 [ AZE #32844 ALIYEV Tofig 2004
3.T3 97100 Bl AZE #42867 HAJIZADA Adil 2005
3.T3 97100 B AZE #43674 GURBANOV  Bilal 2006
3.73 97100 B AZE #43808 ASADULLAYEV Huseyn 2006
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%@ 27th European

‘&  Trampoline
Gymnastics

socuiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

Girls Tumbling - Qualification

(./3
Q__ 4 )
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

version 1 - 27.04.2021 17:30

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 1 BELOT Laurent FRA 469
Execution 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 3 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 4 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929



| Qs 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Girls — Qualification

Group 1 Group 2
1. #41741 NEYRINCK Sara BB BEL 2005 1. #46347 GRACIO  Ines El POR 2005
2. #34%71 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra :== GRE 2004 2. #52184 EVRARD  Laura BB FRA 2006
3. #52254 TIUZHAEVA  Kseniia B RUS 2006 3. #42557 PINTO Francisca [Ell POR 2004
4. #33032 LUTKOVA Kseniia mm RUS 2004 4. #4934% CHOMILIER Yanna B BFRA 2005
5. #42085 KALIANDRA  Arina mm RUS 2006 5. #42930 SANTOS  Matilde [l POR 2006
6. #45747 LIAMINA Aleksandra mmmm RUS 2007 6. #45996 DODIOT  Capucine [] ] FRA 2005
7. #45993 PREVOT  Maiwenn ] ]l FRA 2004
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\" 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

B

SOCHI 2021
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28.300



V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

—

'SOCHI 2021

1.7T1
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28.300



%@ 27th European

<&  Trampoline

Gymnastics
socuiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

Girls Tumbling - Final

(./3
L—. .)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 1 BELOT Laurent FRA 469
Execution 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 3 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 4 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline

oo 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Girls — Final

Group 1

1. #42557  PINTO Francisca [EJ] POR 2004
2. #46347  GRACIO Ines M POR 2005
3. #45996  DODIOT Capucine ] | FRA 2005
4. #41741  NEYRINCK Sara B B BEL 2005
5. #34371  EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra :== GRE 2004
6. #45993  PREVOT Maiwenn || | FRA 2004
7. #33032  LUTKOVA Kseniia ~ mmm RUS 2004
8. #42085  KALIANDRA  Arina mm RUS 2006
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—==_ Tumbling — Girls — Final

SOCHI 2021

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total Score

1. #42085 KALIANDRA  Arina B RUS 2006 0O O 3 6 5 3 3 11 3 266 69 33.500 67.600
0o 1 6 4 2 0 0 7 3 277 64 34.100

2. #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra == GRE 2004 0 2 3 6 5 3 3 9 6 263 67 33.000 65.800
o 6 4 3 2 1 2 7 3 272 56 32.800

3. #33032 LUTKOVA Kseniia B RUS 2004 O O 6 6 4 3 2 9 3 267 64 33.100 65.100
0 2 6 6 5 4 3 9 5 260 60 32.000

4. #45993 PREVOT Maiwenn [l FRA 2004 O 0 8 6 3 3 2 9 7 262 62 32400 64.700
0O 0 6 6 6 5 3 12 6 256 6.7 32.300

5. #41741 NEYRINCK Sara BEBEL 2005 0 2 3 2 3 2 3 9 6 270 48 31.800 63.700
o 3 3 2 1 1 2 6 3 279 40 31.900

6. #42557 PINTO Francisca [EMl POR 2004 1 3 3 3 3 3 3 12 3 266 35 30.100 60.100
1 3 3 3 3 3 3 12 6 263 37 30.000

7. #45996 DODIOT Capucine [ MFRA 2005 0 3 6 7 8 6 6 12 9 243 37 -0.6— 27400 59.500
0 3 8 6 4 4 4 9 3 259 6.2 32.100

8. #46347 GRACIO Ines EMPOR 2005 O 3 3 3 3 3 3 12 3 267 35 30.200 59.100
1 6 6 6 5 5 5 12 6 248 41 28.900

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 2, 2021 1:02:22 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

e 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Girls — Final

1.4 GOLD  #42085 KALIANDRA  Arina B RUS 2006

)4

2.6 SILVER  #34371 EFRAIMOGLOU Alexandra :== GRE 2004
3.6 BRONZE #33032 LUTKOVA Kseniia B RUS 2004

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 2, 2021 1:02:22 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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%@ 27th European
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Gymnastics
socuiz0z1 > Championships

Judges Assignment

Girls Tumbling - Team Final

(./3
Q‘ o)
European
Gymnastics

Superior Jury

President LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
Execution Supervisor 1 COULTER Andrew EG 13146
Execution Supervisor 2 MUYLAERT Pascale EG 494
Difficulty Supervisor LAMBERT Christophe EG 1896
| Jury

CJP COPPIETERS Els BEL 480
Difficulty 1 SIMAO Rute POR 601
Difficulty 2 PERESKOKOVA Elena RUS 711
Execution 1 BELOT Laurent FRA 469
Execution 2 SKAKUN Vladislav RUS 12721
Execution 3 GONCALVES MEDEIROS Ines POR 13365
Execution 4 ZHARNASEK Sviatlana BLR 12753
Execution 5 HUSEYN-ZADA Adil AZE 5426
| Reserve

Reserve & reserve inquiry officer ROBERT Chrystel Sylvie Anne FRA 929



v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline
: 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia

SOCHI 2021

Group 1
1.72
2.73
3.T1
4.72
5.73
6.T1
7.72
8.T3
9.T1

10.T3

11.71

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Apr 30, 2021 3:52:57 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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Tumbling — Girls — Team final

#46347
#52184
#52254
#42557
#49343
#33032
#42930
#45996
#42085
#45993
#45747

GENERAL SPONSOR
OF THE RUSSIAN OLYMPIC TEAM

GRACIO Ines
EVRARD Laura
TIUZHAEVA Kseniia
PINTO Francisca
CHOMILIER Yanna
LUTKOVA  Kseniia
SANTOS Matilde
DODIOT Capucine
KALIANDRA Arina
PREVOT Maiwenn
LIAMINA

POR
BEFrrA
B RUS
POR
BEFrrA
B RUS
POR
B BrrA
B RUS
Il Frra

Aleksandra | RUS

2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2004
2007
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V 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May 2021, Sochi, Russia
—=_ Tumbling — Girls — Team final

SOCHI 2021

Team Score S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 L E D  Total Score
1.T1 96.900 B RUS #45747 LIAMINA  Aleksandra 2007 0 2 7 6 4 3 3 9 6 260 67 32.700 32.700
1.T1 96.900 B RUS  #42085 KALIANDRA Arina 2006 2 3 2 6 6 3 3 9 6 260 65 -03-—32200 32200
1.T1 96.900 B RUS #33032 LUTKOVA  Kseniia 2006 1 3 6 6 6 5 4 9 4 256 64 32.000 32.000
1.T1 96.900 B RUS #52254 TIUZHAEVA Kseniia 2006 0 6 6 4 6 3 3 9 3 260 54 31.400 31.400
2.T3 89.600 B B FRA  #49343 CHOMILIER Yanna 2000 0 6 6 3 3 3 3 8 6 262 43 30.500 30.500
2.T3 89.600 B B FRA  #45996 DODIOT Capucine 2005 2 3 7 10 9 7 7 13 3 239 60 -0.3—29.600 29.600
2.T3 89.600 B B FRA  #52184 EVRARD Laura 2006 0 2 4 5 6 5 5 9 3 261 34 29.500 29.500
2.T3 89.600 B B FRA  #45993 PREVOT Maiwenn 2004 1 1 9 13 0 156 2.6 18.200 18.200
3.T2 72.800 POR #46347 GRACIO Ines 20060 1 3 4 3 3 3 3 9 3 268 34 30.200 30.200
3.T2 72.800 POR #42557 PINTO Francisca 2004 1 3 5 6 6 5 4 9 9 252 33 -03-—28200 28.200
3.T2 72.800 POR #42930 SANTOS Matilde 2006 2 4 3 0 141 03 14400 14.400

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 1, 2021 5:28:39 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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v 2021 European Championships in Trampoline, Tumbling and Double Mini-Trampoline 29 April - 02 May

o™ 2021, Sochi, Russia
Tumbling — Girls — Team final

V4

1.71.6 GOLD  96.900 mmm RUS #45747 LIAMINA  Aleksandra 2007
1.T1 96.900 mmm RUS #42085 KALIANDRA Arina 2006
1.T1 96.900 mmm RUS #33032 LUTKOVA Kseniia 2004
1.T1 96.900 mmm RUS #52254 TIUZHAEVA Kseniia 2006
2.73.6 SILVER  89.600 || | FRA #49343 CHOMILIER Yanna 2005
2.T3 89.600 | | FRA #45996 DODIOT  Capucine 2005
2.T3 89.600 || | FRA #52184 EVRARD  Laura 2006
2.7T3 89.600 | M FRA #45993 PREVOT  Maiwenn 2004
3.72.6 BRONZE 72.800 [ POR #46347 GRACIO  Ines 2005
3.T2 72.800 [ POR #42557 PINTO Francisca 2004
3.72 72.800 [EM POR #42930 SANTOS  Matilde 2006

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at May 1, 2021 5:28:39 PM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.
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